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How to navigate the Rust-Oleume® Vehicle Paint Selector Guide

How to Navigate the Rust-Oleum® Paint Selector Book
You've taken a smart step towards preserving the look of your
automobile. With Rust-Oleum automotive touch-up paints, you can
match the exact color and finish of your car’s exterior with confidence.
Just use this simple guide to find your Rust-Oleum paint match.

Universal Items

A

Como Navegar a través del Libro para la Seleccion de Pinturas de Rust-Oleum®
Usted ha tomado un paso muy inteligente en el camino para preservar la
apariencia de su automdvil. Con las pinturas para el retocado de automotores
de Rust-Oleum, usted puede encontrar con toda confianza el color exacto

del exterior de su automévil. Simplemente use nuestra guia simple para
encontrar el mismo color de Rust-Oleum.

Universal Items

0.5fl.oz
A Scratch and

Color Name

Instant Chrome ‘ { UNIT003
Gray Filler and SC2000 PRI2000
Primer

Universal Black U1000 ‘ UNI1000

0.5fl.0z. 8oz

Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up
Color Name Item # Item #

Black

AA9 Charcoal @ga U‘ ATU4007
~

CA1 Radi&i ATU4001

GM4 | Claret Red ATU4010

A. Universal Items
Universal items are listed for every year. These items include primers
and clear coats.

B. Paint Color Code

Each vehicle manufacturer lists the correct color for its appropriate
models and years. A diagram of code locations appears at the front of
each manufacturer book in the instructions section. If you cannot find
the paint color code on your vehicle, contact the manufacturer or its
nearest dealership for location assistance.

C. Color Name

Do not select a touch-up color by name only. The specific model paint
color code for each manufacturer is the only way to ensure color
accuracy when buying touch-up paint.

D. Scratch & Chip Repair Brush & Marker Applicator

A six or seven digit code indicates your car color is available in a 0.5 fl.
oz. Scratch & Chip Repair. Import colors start with the manufacturer
abbreviation: For example MZ = Mazda, VYW=Volkswagen, etc.

E. 8 oz. Automotive Touch-Up Spray
8 oz. sprays will begin with either an ATU, UNI, CC, or PRI.

Color Name Chip Repair Item

Instant Chrome | UNIT003
Gray Filler and Primer | SC000 PRI2000
Universal Gray Prifggh ' | PRI2001

0.5fl.0z. 80z
Scratch and Automotive

Chip Repair Touch-Up
Color Name It~ Ite "

Black
Charcoal Gray ATU4007
ny /3.
CA1 Radiant %L ATU4001

GM4 | Claret Red ATU4010

A. Materiales Universales
Los materiales universales se encuentran en una lista para cada afio. Estos
materiales incluyen capas preparadoras y transparentes.

B. Cadigo de Pinturas

(ada fabricante de vehiculos tiene una lista con los colores correctos para sus
modelos y afios correspondientes. Un diagrama con las ubicaciones de los

c6digos aparece en el frente de cada libro de los fabricantes en la seccion de las
instrucciones. Si usted no puede encontrar el cddigo de la pintura en su vehiculo,
péngase en contacto con el fabricante o su concesionario més cercano para obtener
su asistencia.

C. Nombre del Color
El uso del cdigo de color para el modelo especifico para cada fabricante es la tinica
manera para asegurar la exactitud del color cuando se esta comprando la pintura o
aerosol para el retocado.

D. Cepillo para Reparacion de Araiiazos y Desportilladuras y Aplicador
Un cddigo de seis o siete digitos indica que el color de su automdvil se encuentra
disponible en aplicadores de 0.5 onzas fluidas para la Reparacion de Arafiazos y
Desportilladuras. Los colores para los importados empiezan con la abreviacién del
nombre del fabricante. Por ejemplo MZ = Mazda, VW = Volkswagen, etc.

E. Rociador de 8 onzas para Retocado de Automotores
Rociadores de 8 onzas empiezan ya sea con ATU, UNI, CG, o sino PRI.



For an Exact Match on Your

CHRYSLER VEHICLE

1. Locate Your Manufacturer’s Paint Code
Your car or truck’s Paint Code is located on a vehicle identification
plate or sticker. Locations vary by year and by vehicle model.

(See lllustration A)

The paint color code location for your model can be found below
on the Vehicle 1.D. Plate or Sticker Location Chart. All Chrysler
models 2007 and newer: Paint Code on Driver’s Side Door or Door
Jam — Paint Codes are 3 digits long and contain both letter and

numbers (PNT=Paint Code)

2. Locate Your Vehicle Model Year
Next, if you don't know the year of your vehicle, you will find it
on your Vehicle Registration Card (See Illustration B).

3 o Locate Your Vehicle Year in the Following Pages.
Find your manufacturer and your Paint Color Code. Choose

your Rust-Oleum’ Touch-Up Paint product.

Vehicle I.D. Plate or Sticker Location Chart

for Chrysler Vehicles

Vehicle 1.D. Plate or Sticker

VAR FRONT
1361 K6(3000
GUUR FRONT
1672 K6(3e8h

VIN: - XXKKXK

M 050k

WPy DMMLERCHRYSLER gy e
CORPORATION e

THIS VEHTCLE CONFORMS 70 ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY AND THEFT
PREVENTION STANDARDS N EFFECT ON THE DATE OF MANUFACTURE SHOUN ABOVE.

5%5 KG(OL0S0 LB)
UITH TIRES RINS AT o
1B)  PERS/7eRIGML 150 o4l KPA(3E PSI)
UITH TIRES RINS AT (]
1B)  PERS/7RISL 180 o2 KPA(YL PSI)

KKK TYRE:

31 TAM VERICLE MDE IN MEXICO TRH:BTDV 448507

o i
PAT:PS2
S

Vehicle Registration Card

'Vehicle Year Vehicle Make VIN
2005 YOUR VEHICLE XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
W Body Style ‘Application Type
CARRYALL PASSENGER
Axles Leased/Rental Unit Number File Number County 049
LEASED LAKE
Driver's License Number(s) Expiration Date Plate Number
DRIVERS LIC, STATE ID, FEIN #| 10/31/2011| LL39257

Paint Code
Location

m -“ m | w >I

Concorde - Crossfire — Intrepid — Neon
300C - 300M - 300

Crossfire - PT Cruiser — Sebring Coupe
Stratus Coupe - 300 — 300M - 300C

Liberty

Caravan - Pacifica — Ram Truck
Town & Country — Voyager

Ram Van - Sebring Convertible
Sebring Sedan - Stratus Sedan

Dakota - Front Passenger Floor Pan
Durango - Front Passenger Wheel Well
Wrangler

Grand Cherokee - Viper



Chrysler Vehicles &

Para Obtener el Mismo Color de Su

VEHICULO CHRYSLER
1. Ubique el Cédigo para la Pintura de Su Fabricante

El Codigo para la Pintura de su automévil o cami6n se encuentra en la ) ?éégtémmm T s xoam 1o
e ) . — IR FRONT WITH TIRES RS A7 aw
placa de identificacion o etiqueta adhesiva del vehiculo. La ubicacion puede m Kg(}uuu 1B) pggg/]sm)ﬂ_ 5 AL KPS BSD)
) . . . ]
variar de un afo para otro, y el modelo del vehiculo. (Vea la llustracién M Kg(ml, 1B paamgmm 150 282 (PA(KL PSI)
i i ; THLS VERLCLE COWFORS 10 ALL APPLICILE FEDERAL MOTOR VEKTCLE SHFETY A THFT
A) La ubicacidn del cddigo del color de la pintura para su modelo puede REVENTION STNDARDS N EFFECT ON THE DATE OF HANUFA(TURE suoum AHOVE
encontrarse en la Grafica para Ubicacion de Placa de Identificacion - KARXKRKKARKURKKEX Ve
del Vehiculo o Etiqueta Adhesiva. Todos los modelos Chrysler 2007 o ””" I"” "l I"” ” |I|||||| I"” ” ||
) - . 1 714 (P NT:PS VEHLCLE MAE TN EXICO TRAGETMY WoWgS?
mds nuevos: Codigo de la Pintura se encuentra en |a Puerta del Lado
del Conductor o el Marco de la Puerta — Los Cédigos para la Pintura “

contienen 3 digitos y contienen ambos, letras y nimeros Tarjeta de Registracion del Vehiculo

(PNT=Cddigo de Pintura)

Vehicle Year ) Vehicle Make VIN
2 2005 YOUR VEHICLE XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
o Ubique el Ailo del Modelo de Su Vehiculo NS v | eassenaen
) . , , Axles Leased/Rental Unit Number File Number County 049
Ahora, si usted no sabe el afio de su vehiculo, usted lo encontrard en la ____LEA bSE('? e LAKE __
Tarjeta de Registracion del Vehiculo (Vea la llustracion B). DRIVERS LIC, STATE 1D, FEIN #] 10/31/2011] L139257

3 o Ubique el Ao de su Vehiculo en las Paginas Siguientes.
Encuentre el Fabricante y su Cdigo para la Pintura. Escoja su
Pintura para Retocar de Rust-Oleum®.

P s s . y ; Ubicacion
Grafica para Ubicacion de Placa de Identificacion del Vehiculo de.'c(,éigo
o de Etiqueta Adhesiva para Vehiculos Chrysler dela
Pintura Vehiculo
A Concorde - Crossfire - Intrepid — Neon
300C - 300M - 300
o (B B Crossfire - PT Cruiser - Sebring Coupe
® e Stratus Coupe — 300 - 300M - 300C

C Liberty

Caravan - Pacifica — Ram Truck
Town & Country — Voyager

E Ram Van - Sebring Convertible
Sebring Sedan - Stratus Sedan
(G} F Dakota - Front Passenger Floor Pan
I Durango - Front Passenger Wheel Well
Wrangler
G Grand Cherokee - Viper




Color Name

Codigo

del Color

de

Pintura Nombre del Color

Universal Items
Instant Chrome

Gray Filler and Primer
Universal Gray Primer
Universal Black
Universal Flat Black
Clear Coat

Universal Black Metallic

Universal Silver

2011

AXR | Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
GW?7 |Bright White

PAK |Silver

PD3 |Silver

PR4 |Flame Red

PS2 |Bright Silver

PW1 |Stone White

PW?7 | Bright White

PXR |Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat

2010
AXR | Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
GW6 |Bright White
GW?7 |Bright White
PAK |Silver
PA9 |Charcoal Gray
PBQ |Steel Blue
PBW | Deep Sapphire Blue Pearlcoat
PDR |Graphite
PD3 |Silver
PGR |Hunter Green Pearlcoat
PR4 |Flame Red
PS2 |Bright Silver
PW1 |Stone White

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

SC2000

U1000
uU1001
U3000

U4000

CH40023
CH40000
U4000

U4000

CH40016
CH40010
CH40007
CH40000
CH40023

CH40023
CH40000
CH40000
U4000

CH40008
CH40006
CH40014
U4000

CH40005
CH40016
CH40010
CH40007

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 Onzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001
UNI1000
UNI1001
CC1000
UNI1002
UNI2000

ATU4012
UNI2000
UNI2000

ATU4012

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI2000
ATU4007

UNI2000

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

Color Name

Nombre del Color

2010 continued

PWé6
PW7
PXR
PX9
TX9
VA9

2009
4004
GW6
PAK
PB7
PBT
PR4
PS2
PXR

2008
4004
AXR
GW6
GW7
PAK
PB7
PBT
PR4
PS2
PW1
PW6
PW7
PX9
PXR

TX9

Bright White

Bright White

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

Black

Silver

Black

Bright White

Silver

Patriot Blue Pearl

Patriot Blue Pearl

Flame Red

Bright Silver

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Bright White

Bright White

Silver

Patriot Blue Pearl

Patriot Blue Pearl

Flame Red

Bright Silver

Stone White

Bright White

Bright White

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

CH40000
CH40000
CH40023
u1000
u1000
U4000

u1000

CH40000
U4000

CH40009
CH40009
CH40016
CH40010
CH40023

u1000

CH40023
CH40000
CH40000
U4000

CH40009
CH40009
CH40016
CH40010
CH40007
CH40000
CH40000
u1000

CH40023
u1000

Chrysler Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU4012
ATU4012

UNI1000
UNI1000
UNI2000

UNI1000
ATU4012
UNI2000

UNI1000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI2000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI1000

UNI1000



Chrysler Vehicles

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

2007
4004
AXR
BPK
GW6
Gw7
PAK
PB7
PBQ
PBT
PPK
PR4
PS2
PW1
PW6
PW7
PX9
PXR
TX9

2006

4004
AXR
BPK
GW6
GW7
PAK
PB7
PBQ
PBT
PPK
PR4
PS2
PW1
PW6
PW7
PX9
PXR
TX9

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Magnesium Pearlcoat
Bright White

Bright White

Silver

Patriot Blue Pearl

Steel Blue

Patriot Blue Pearl
Magnesium Pearlcoat
Flame Red

Bright Silver

Stone White

Bright White

Bright White

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Magnesium Pearlcoat
Bright White

Bright White

Silver

Patriot Blue Pearl

Steel Blue

Patriot Blue Pearl
Magnesium Pearlcoat
Flame Red

Bright Silver

Stone White

Bright White

Bright White

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and

Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

U1000

CH40023
CH40024
CH40000
CH40000
U4000

CH40009
CH40008
CH40009
CH40024
CH40016
CH40010
CH40007
CH40000
CH40000
U1000

CH40023
U1000

U1000

CH40023
CH40024
CH40000
CH40000
U4000

CH40009
CH40008
CH40009
CH40024
CH40016
CH40010
CH40007
CH40000
CH40000
U1000

CH40023
U1000

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

8 Onzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI2000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI2000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNIT000

UNIT000

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

2005
4004
AXR
BPK
GW6
GW7
PAK
PB7
PBQ
PBT
PDR
PEL
PGR
PKJ
PPK
PR4
PRB
PS2
PW1
PWé6
PW7
PX9
PXR
R87
TX9
VA9

2004
4004
AXR
BPK
GW6
GW7
PAK
PB7
PBQ
PBT
PBW
PDR

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Magnesium Pearlcoat
Bright White

Bright White

Silver

Patriot Blue Pearl

Steel Blue

Patriot Blue Pearl
Graphite

Inferno Red Pearlcoat
Hunter Green Pearlcoat
Light Almond Pearl
Magnesium Pearlcoat
Flame Red

Radiant Red CC

Bright Silver

Stone White

Bright White

Bright White

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Radiant Red CC

Black

Silver

Black

Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Magnesium Pearlcoat
Bright White

Bright White

Silver

Patriot Blue Pearl

Steel Blue

Patriot Blue Pearl

Deep Sapphire Blue Pearlcoat
Graphite

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas

Fluidas Reparacion
de Arafiazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

u1000

CH40023
CH40024
CH40000
CH40000
U4000

CH40009
CH40008
CH40009
CH40014
CH40012
CH40005
CH40021
CH40024
CH40016
CH40001
CH40010
CH40007
CH40000
CH40000
u1000

CH40023
CH40001
u1000

U4000

u1000

CH40023
CH40024
CH40000
CH40000
U4000

CH40009
CH40008
CH40009
CH40006
CH40014

Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI2000

ATU4009

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI1000

ATU4009
UNI1000
UNI2000

UNI1000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI2000

2004 continued



Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

Color Name

Nombre del Color

2004 continued

PEL |Inferno Red Pearlcoat
PGR |Hunter Green Pearlcoat
PKJ |Light Almond Pearl
PPK | Magnesium Pearlcoat
PR4 |Flame Red

PRB |Radiant Red CC

PS2 |Bright Silver

PW1 |Stone White

PW6 |Bright White

PW7 |Bright White

PX9 (Black

PXR |Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
R87 |Radiant Red CC

TX9 |Black

VA9 |Silver

2003

4004 |Black

AXR | Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
BPK | Magnesium Pearlcoat
GW6 |Bright White

GW?7 |Bright White

PAK |Silver

PB3 |Intense Blue Pearlcoat

PB7 |Patriot Blue Pearl

PBQ |Steel Blue

PBT |Patriot Blue Pearl

PBW | Deep Sapphire Blue Pearlcoat
PDR |Graphite

PE1 |Colorado Red

PEL |Inferno Red Pearlcoat
PG8 | Forest Green Pearlcoat
PGR | Hunter Green Pearlcoat
PKJ |Light Almond Pearl
PLD |Cafe Latte

PMT | Deep Cranberry Pearlcoat
PPK | Magnesium Pearlcoat

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

CH40012
CH40005
CH40021
CH40024
CH40016
CH40001
CH40010
CH40007
CH40000
CH40000
U1000

CH40023
CH40001
U1000

U4000

U1000

CH40023
CH40024
CH40000
CH40000
U4000

CH40018
CH40009
CH40008
CH40009
CH40006
CH40014
CH40011
CH40012
CH40019
CH40005
CH40021
CH40022
CH40002
CH40024

8oz

Automotive

Touch-Up
[tem #

8 Onzas

Fluidas Retoque

Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU4009

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI1000

ATU4009
UNI1000
UNI2000

UNI1000

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI2000

ATU4002

ATU4011

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

Color Name

Nombre del Color

2003 continued

PR4 |Flame Red

PRB |Radiant Red CC

PRV | Dark Garnet Red Pearlcoat
PS2 |Bright Silver

PW1 |Stone White

PW6 |Bright White

PW?7 |Bright White

PX9 |Black

PXR | Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
R87 |Radiant Red CC

TX9 |Black

VA9 |Silver

2002

4004 (Black

AXR |Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
GW6 |Bright White

GW?7 |Bright White

PB3 |Intense Blue Pearlcoat
PB7 |Patriot Blue Pearl

PBQ |Steel Blue

PBT |Patriot Blue Pearl

PBW | Deep Sapphire Blue Pearlcoat
PDR |Graphite

PE1 |Colorado Red

PEL |Inferno Red Pearlcoat
PFA |Light Driftwood Satin
PFK |Light Driftwood Satin
PG8 |Forest Green Pearlcoat
PGR |Hunter Green Pearlcoat
PKJ |Light Almond Pearl

PLD |Cafe Latte

PMT |Deep Cranberry Pearlcoat
PR4 |Flame Red

PRB |Radiant Red CC

PRV | Dark Garnet Red Pearlcoat
PS2 |Bright Silver

PW1 |Stone White

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

CH40016
CH40001
CH40013
CH40010
CH40007
CH40000
CH40000
u1000

CH40023
CH40001
U1000

U4000

u1000

CH40023
CH40000
CH40000
CH40018
CH40009
CH40008
CH40009
CH40006
CH40014
CH40011
CH40012
CH40004
CH40004
CH40019
CH40005
CH40021
CH40022
CH40002
CH40016
CH40001
CH40013
CH40010
CH40007

Chrysler Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU4009

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI1000
ATU4009

UNIT000
UNI2000

UNI1000

ATU4012
ATU4012

ATU4002

ATU4011

ATU4009

2002 continued



Chrysler Vehicles

Color Name
Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura Nombre del Color
2002 continued
PW6 |Bright White
PW7 |Bright White
PX9 |Black
PXR |Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat

R87
TX9

2001
4004
AA9
CA1
GM4
GW6
GwW7
PA1
PA9
PB3
PB7
PBT
PBQ
PBW
PE1
PEA
PEL
PFA
PFK
PG8
PGF
PGR
PLD
PM4
PMT
PPE
PR3
PR4
PRB
PRV

Radiant Red CC
Black

and Prior Years

Black

Charcoal Gray

Radiant Silver CC

Claret Red

Bright White

Bright White

Radiant Silver CC
Charcoal Gray

Intense Blue Pearlcoat
Patriot Blue Pearl

Patriot Blue Pearl

Steel Blue

Deep Sapphire Blue Pearlcoat
Colorado Red

Chili Pepper Red Pearlcoat
Inferno Red Pearlcoat
Light Driftwood Satin
Light Driftwood Satin
Forest Green Pearlcoat
Emerald Green Pearlcoat
Hunter Green Pearlcoat
Cafe Latte

Claret Red

Deep Cranberry Pearlcoat
Spruce

Flash Red

Flame Red

Radiant Red CC

Dark Garnet Red Pearlcoat

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and

Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

CH40000
CH40000
U1000
CH40023
CH40001
U1000

U1000

CH40000
CH40000

CH40018
CH40009
CH40009
CH40008
CH40006
CH40011
CH40020
CH40012
CH40004
CH40004
CH40019
CH40017
CH40005
CH40022

CH40002

CH40016

CH40001
CH40013

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 Onzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI1000

ATU4009
UNI1000

UNI1000
ATU4007
ATU4001
ATU4010
ATU4012
ATU4012
ATU4001
ATU4007

ATU4002

ATU4010
ATU4011
ATU4013
ATU4003

ATU4009

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

2001 and Prior Years continued

PS2
PS4
PTE
PV4
PW1
PWé6
PW7
PX9
R11

R87
RFE
TX9
VA9

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Bright Silver
Bright Platinum
Champagne Pearl CC
Light Champagne
Stone White
Bright White
Bright White
Black

Flash Red

Radiant Red CC
Spruce

Black

Silver

0.5fl. oz.

Scratch and

Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas

Fluidas Reparacion

de Arafiazos y

Desportilladuras

Articulo #

CH40010
CH40015
CH40003

CH40007
CH40000
CH40000
u1000

CH40001

u1000
U4000

Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU4006
ATU4004

ATU4012
ATU4012
UNI1000
ATU4003
ATU4009
ATU4013
UNI1000
UNI2000



Ford Vehicles

For an Exact Match on Your

FORD VEHICLE
1. Locate Your Manufacturer’s Paint Code

1 H . .
Your car or truck’s Paint Code is located on a vehicle (" WED.BY FORD MOTOR CO.INUSA. )
identification plate or sticker. Locations vary by year and by WE 10/87 B 5475 LB/2483K0
. . . FRONT GAWR: 2721 LB 1234K0
vehicle model. The paint color code location for your model can RARGAIR 2840 LB 1288K0
. . THIS VEHICLE CONFORMS TO ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY,
be found below on the Vehicle .D. Plate or Sticker. BUMPER, AND THEFT PREVENTION STANDARDS IN EFFECT ON THE DATE OF
. . . . . B MANUFACTURE SHOWN ABOVE.
Ford/Lincoln/Mercury have an identification plate on the driver’s e
side door jam front door (A or B) or driver's“B” Pillar. Ry SRR R09%S
(See lllustration A) sib vy bve UA | 0 | K TSNS
\_ /
2. Locate Your Vehicle Model Year A |

Next, if you don’t know the year of your vehicle, you will find it on your

Vehicle Registration Card (See Illustration B).

3 o Locate Your Vehicle Year in the Following Pages. S B —
. . ht or gl Body Style Application Type
Find your manufacturer and your Paint Color Code. L e e
® . LEASED LAKE
(Choose your Rust-Oleum  Touch-Up Paint product. Srvers Leero Rumberts) Bpraton Do [ lt urber
DRIVERS LIC, STATE ID, FEIN # 10/31/2011 LL39257

Vehicle I.D. Plate or Sticker Location Chart

for Ford Vehicles

Manufacturer | Paint Code Location
Ford AB

Ford Paint Code Location Description

A - Driver's “B" Pillar

B - Driver’s Door Edge




Ford Vehicles

Para Obtener el Mismo Color de Su

VEHICULO FORD
1. Ubique el Codigo para la Pintura de Su Fabricante

El Codigo de la Pintura de su automévil o camidn estd ubicado en la 4 MFD. BY FORD MOTOR CO. IN U.S.A. N
placa de identificacion del vehiculo o la etiqueta adhesiva. La ubicacion WE 10/87 GWR 5475 LB/2483KO0
. . , . ., FRONT GAWR: 2721 LB 1234K0
puede variar para el afio y el modelo del vehiculo. La ubicacién del REARGAIR: 2840 LB 1288K0
T . THIS VEHICLE CONFORMS O ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY,
cddigo del color de la pintura para su modelo se puede encontrar en BUMPER, AND THEFTPREVENTION STANDARDS N EFFECT ON THE DATE OF

la Placa de Identificacidn o la Etiqueta Adhesiva del Vehiculo. VALHCTIRESOM 0E

VN XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX F0090
Ford/Lincoln/Mercury tienen una placa de identificacién en el marco SENGER BT
de la puerta delantera del lado del conductor (A 0 B) o el Pilar“B” del sab vv bep A b | K TeNss

conductor. (Vea la llustracion A)

2. Ubique el Aiio del Modelo de Su Vehiculo “

Ahora, si usted no sabe el afio de su vehiculo, usted lo encontraré en la Tarjeta de Registracion del Vehiculo

Tarjeta de Registracion del Vehiculo (Vea la llustracion B).

. ~ ” ’ e . . veh‘c‘;;e;;) veC‘(D)I(?U’\,‘RakilEHICLE V‘NXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
3. Ubique el Afio de su Vehiculo en las Paginas Siguientes. T R N
Encuentre su fabricante y el Cédigo del Color de la Pintura. Escojasu M TAsen | M [ TTRke %
Pintura para Retocar de Rust-Oleum®. BRIVERS LIC, STATE ID, FEIN #| 10/31/2011| LL35287

Grafica para Ubicacion de Placa de Ide|
o Etiqueta Adhesiva para Vehiculos Ford

Fabricante Ubicacion del Cédigo de la Pintura
Ford A,B

Descripcion de la Ubicacion del Cédigo de las Pinturas Ford

A - Pilar “B” Conductor

B - Borde de la Puerta del Conductor




Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Universal Items

2011

CX
E4
G2
G3
JL
JP
JV
SZ
UA
uD
UH
Ul
uJ
)¢
WT
YN
YZ

2010
1C
1Q
14
21
oL

9z

Instant Chrome

Gray Filler and Primer
Universal Gray Primer
Universal Black
Universal Flat Black
Clear Coat

Universal Black Metallic

Universal Silver

Dark Shadow Gray
Cardinal Red
Redfire Pearl
Pueblo Gold

Dark Toreador Red
Silver Birch
Sangria Red Pearl
Blue Flame Pearl
Black

Black

Tuxedo Black
Brilliant Silver
Sterling Gray
Silver
Performance White
Silver

White

Black
Silver
Silver
Cardinal Red
Oxford White
Silver

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

SC2000

U1000
uU1001
U3000

U4000

FD50021
FD50004
FD50036
FD50031
FD50030
FD50022
FD50039
FD50038
U1000

U1000

FD50041
FD50042
FD50040
U4000

FD50008
FD50001
FD50000

U1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50004
FD50000
FD50001

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

8 Onzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001
UNI1000
UNI1001
CC1000
UNI1002
UNI2000

ATU5004
ATU5009

ATU5006

ATU5022

UNI1000
UNI1000
ATU5024

ATU5023
UNI2000

ATU5011
ATU5003

UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5011
ATU5009
ATU5003
ATU5011

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

10

Color Name

Nombre del Color

2010 continued

A9 | Oxford White

CX | Dark Shadow Gray
D1 Silver

E4 |Cardinal Red

EA |Cardinal Red

EP |Cardinal Red

G2 |Redfire Pearl

G3 | Pueblo Gold

JL Dark Toreador Red
JM |Dark Toreador Red
JP |Silver Birch

JV  [Sangria Red Pearl
SQ [Cardinal Red

SZ |Blue Flame Pearl
UA |Black

UH |Tuxedo Black

Ul Brilliant Silver

UJ |[Sterling Gray

UX |Silver

YA |Performance White
YC |Black

YO |Oxford White

YN |Silver

YZ |Oxford White

Y3 |Black
WB | Performance White
WP |Performance White
WT |Performance White

2009

14 |Silver

1C |Black

1Q |Silver

9Z |Silver

CX [Dark Shadow Gray
D1 Silver

FL |Toreador Red Pearl
G2 |Redfire Pearl

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50000
FD50021
FD50001
FD50004
FD50004
FD50004
FD50036
FD50031
FD50030
FD50030
FD50022
FD50039
FD50004
FD50038
U1000

FD50041
FD50042
FD50040
U4000

FD50008
U1000

FD50000
FD50001
FD50000
U1000

FD50008
FD50008
FD50008

FD50001
U1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50021
FD50001
FD50011
FD50036

Ford Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU5003
ATU5004
ATU5011
ATU5009
ATU5009
ATU5009

ATU5006
ATU5007

ATU5022
ATU5009

UNIT000
ATU5024

ATU5023
UNI2000

UNIT000
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003
UNIT000

ATU5011
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5011
ATU5004
ATU5011

2009 continued



rd Vehicles

Color Name

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

2009 continued
G3 | Pueblo Gold CC
JL | Toreador Red
JM |Toreador Red
JP |Silver Birch CC
JV | Sangria Red Pearl
L2 |True Blue Pearl
P5 |Aspen Green Pearl CC
SZ |Blue Flame Pearl

Nombre del Color

UA |Black
UJ |[Sterling Gray
UH |[Tuxedo Black
V]} Brilliant Silver
Y3 |Black
Y9 |(Silver
YB |Silver
YC |Black
YM |Silver
YN |Silver
Z3 |Silver
UJ |[Sterling Gray
UH |[Tuxedo Black

V]} Brilliant Silver

2008
14 | Silver
1C  |Black
1Q |Silver
9Z |Silver
CX |Dark Shadow Gray
D1 |Silver
DV |LightTundra Pearl

FL |Toreador Red Pearl
G2 | Redfire Pearl

G3 | Pueblo Gold CC

JL |Toreador Red

JM  |Toreador Red

JP | Silver Birch CC

JV | Sangria Red Pearl

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and

Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50031
FD50030
FD50030
FD50022
FD50039
FD50019
FD50032
FD50038
U1000

FD50040
FD50041
FD50042
U1000

FD50001
FD50001
U1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50001
FD50040
FD50041
FD50042

FD50001
U1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50021
FD50001
FD50037
FD50011
FD50036
FD50031
FD50030
FD50030
FD50022
FD50039

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up

Item # Color Name

8 Onzas Codigo
Fluidas Retoque del Color
Automotriz de
Articulo # Pintura

2008 continued

L2 |True Blue Pearl
ATU5006 P5 |Aspen Green Pearl CC
ATU5006 Sz Blue Flame Pearl

Nombre del Color

UA |Black
ATU5022 UJ |Sterling Gray
ATU5012 UH |Tuxedo Black

ul Brilliant Silver

Y3 |Black
UNI1000 Y9 Silver
ATU5023 YB Silver
ATU5024 YC Black

YM |Silver
UNI1000 YN |Silver
ATU5011 Z3  |Silver
ATU5011
UNI1000  |2007
ATU5011 14 |Silver
ATU5011 1C  |[Black
ATU5011 1Q |Silver
ATU5023 9L |Oxford White
ATU5024 9Z |Silver

A9 | Oxford White

AQ |Arizona Beige

C2 |Gold Ash CC
ATU5011 CX | Dark Shadow Gray
UNI1000 D1 |Silver
ATU5011 DV |LightTundra Pearl
ATU5011 G2 |Redfire Pearl
ATU5004 G3 Pueblo Gold CC
ATU5011 JL |Toreador Red

JM |Toreador Red

JP  |Silver Birch CC

L2 |True Blue Pearl

LD |Medium Wedgewood CC
ATU5006 P5 | Aspen Green Pearl CC
ATU5006 TK Mineral Gray

UA |Black
ATU5022 WB | Performance White

1

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas

Fluidas Reparacion
de Arafiazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50019
FD50032
FD50038
u1000

FD50040
FD50041
FD50042
u1000

FD50001
FD50001
uU1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50001

FD50001
u1000

FD50001
FD50000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50017
FD50033
FD50021
FD50001
FD50037
FD50036
FD50031
FD50030
FD50030
FD50022
FD50019
FD50018
FD50032
FD50015
U1000

FD50008

Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU5012

UNI1000
ATU5023
ATU5024

UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5011
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5011
ATU5011

ATU5011
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5021

ATU5004
ATU5011

ATU5006
ATU5006

ATU5012

UNI1000

2007 continued



Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

Color Name

Nombre del Color

2007 continued

WP | Performance White
WT | Performance White
Y3 |Black

Y9 |(Silver

YA | Performance White
YB |Silver

YC |Black

YM |Silver

YN |Silver

YO |Oxford White

YZ | Oxford White

Z3 |Silver

2006

14 | Silver

21 Cardinal Red

1C  |Black

1Q |Silver

9L | Oxford White

9Z |Silver

A9 | Oxford White

AQ |Arizona Beige

BZ |Chrome Yellow

C2 |Gold Ash

CX |Dark Shadow Gray
D1 Silver

DV |LightTundra Pearl
E4 |Cardinal Red

EA |Cardinal Red

EP |Cardinal Red

FL |Toreador Red Pearl
FS |Spruce

G2 |Redfire Pearl

G3 | Pueblo Gold

JL |Toreador Red

JM |Toreador Red

JP  |Silver Birch

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50008
FD50008
U1000

FD50001
FD50008
FD50001
U1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50000
FD50000
FD50001

FD50001
FD50004
U1000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50017
FD50024
FD50033
FD50021
FD50001
FD50037
FD50004
FD50004
FD50004
FD50011
FD50023
FD50036
FD50031
FD50030
FD50030
FD50022

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

8 Onzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000
ATU5011

ATU5011
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5003
ATU5011

ATU5011
ATU5009
UNIT000
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5021

ATU5004
ATU5011

ATU5009
ATU5009
ATU5009

ATU5006
ATU5006

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

12

Color Name

Nombre del Color

2006 continued
L2 |True Blue Pearl
LD |Medium Wedgewood
P5 |Aspen Green Pearl
SN | Sonic Blue Pearlcoat
SQ [Cardinal Red
TK |Mineral Gray
UA |Black
WB | Performance White
WP | Performance White
WT |Performance White
Y3 |Black
Y9 |Silver
YA |Performance White
YB |Silver
YC |Black
YM |Silver
YN |Silver
YO |Oxford White
YZ | Oxford White
Z3 Silver
2005
14 |Silver
21 Cardinal Red
1C |Black
1Q |Silver
9L | Oxford White
9Z |Silver
A9 | Oxford White
AQ |Arizona Beige
B2 |[Harvest Gold
B5 |[Harvest Gold
BZ |Chrome Yellow
C2 |Gold Ash
CX [Dark Shadow Gray
D1 |Silver
DT |Matador Red Pearlcoat
DV |Light Tundra Pearl

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50019
FD50018
FD50032
FD50035
FD50004
FD50015
U1000

FD50008
FD50008
FD50008
U1000

FD50001
FD50008
FD50001
U1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50000
FD50000
FD50001

FD50001
FD50004
u1000

FD50001
FD50000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50017
FD50026
FD50026
FD50024
FD50033
FD50021
FD50001
FD50016
FD50037

Ford Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU5012

ATU5009

UNIT000

UNIT000
ATU5011

ATU5011
UNIT000
ATU5011
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5003
ATU5011

ATU5011
ATU5009
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5021

ATU5004
ATU5011

2005 continued



Color Name

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

2005 continued
E4 |Cardinal Red
EA |Cardinal Red
EP |Cardinal Red
FL |Toreador Red Pearl
FS |Spruce
FX |Merlot
G2 | Redfire Pearl
G3 | Pueblo Gold
JL |Toreador Red
JM |Toreador Red
JP | Silver Birch
L2 |[True Blue Pearl
LD |Medium Wedgewood
P5 | Aspen Green Pearl
SN | Sonic Blue Pearlcoat
SQ |Cardinal Red
ST |Estate Green
TK | Mineral Gray
TS |Silver Frost
UA |Black

Nombre del Color

WB | Performance White
WP | Performance White
WT |Performance White
YO |Oxford White

Y3 |[Black

Y9 |[Silver

YA | Performance White
YB |Silver

YC |Black

YM |Silver

YN |Silver

YZ | Oxford White

Z3 |Silver

2004

14 | Silver

21 Cardinal Red

1C  |Black

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50004
FD50004
FD50004
FD50011
FD50023
FD50034
FD50036
FD50031
FD50030
FD50030
FD50022
FD50019
FD50018
FD50032
FD50035
FD50004
FD50025
FD50015
FD50010
U1000

FD50008
FD50008
FD50008
FD50000
U1000

FD50001
FD50008
FD50001
U1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50000
FD50001

FD50001
FD50004
U1000

8oz

Automotive

Touch-Up

Item # Color Name

8 Onzas Codigo

Fluidas Retoque del Color

Automotriz de

Articulo # Pintura Nombre del Color
2004 continued

ATU5009 1Q |Silver

ATU5009 9L |Oxford White

ATU5009 9Z |Silver

A9 | Oxford White
AQ [Arizona Beige
B2 |Harvest Gold
B5 |Harvest Gold
BZ |Chrome Yellow

ATU5006 C2 |[Gold Ash
ATU5006 CX |Dark Shadow Gray
D1 |Silver

ATU5012 DT | Matador Red Pearlcoat
DV |LightTundra Pearl

E4 |Cardinal Red

EA |Cardinal Red

ATU5009 EP |Cardinal Red
FL |Toreador Red Pearl
FS |Spruce
FX |Merlot

UNI1000 G2 | Redfire Pearl

G3 | Pueblo Gold
JL |Toreador Red
JM | Toreador Red
ATU5003 JP  |Silver Birch

UNI1000 L2 |True Blue Pearl
ATU5011 LD |Medium Wedgewood

P5 | Aspen Green Pearl
ATU5011 PX |Dark Highland Green
UNI1000 SN |Sonic Blue Pearlcoat
ATU5011 SQ |Cardinal Red
ATU5011 ST |Estate Green
ATU5003 SU | Amazon Green
ATU5011 TK | Mineral Gray

TS |Silver Frost

UA |Black
ATU5011 WB | Performance White
ATU5009 WP | Performance White
UNI1000 WT | Performance White

13

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas

Fluidas Reparacion
de Arafiazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50001
FD50000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50017
FD50026
FD50026
FD50024
FD50033
FD50021
FD50001
FD50016
FD50037
FD50004
FD50004
FD50004
FD50011
FD50023
FD50034
FD50036
FD50031
FD50030
FD50030
FD50022
FD50019
FD50018
FD50032
FD50029
FD50035
FD50004
FD50025
FD50014
FD50015
FD50010
U1000

FD50008
FD50008
FD50008

rd Vehicles

Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5021

ATU5004

ATU5011

ATU5009
ATU5009
ATU5009

ATU5006
ATU5006

ATU5012

ATU5009

UNI1000

2004 continued



Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

Color Name

Nombre del Color

2004 continued
Y0 | Oxford White
Y3 |Black
Y9 |Silver
YA | Performance White
YB |Silver
YC |Black
YM |Silver
YN |Silver
YZ | Oxford White
Z3 |Silver
2003
14 | Silver
21 Cardinal Red
1C  |Black
1Q |Silver
7F | Twilight Blue CC
9L | Oxford White
9Z |Silver
A9 | Oxford White
AQ | Arizona Beige
B2 |Harvest Gold
B5 |Harvest Gold
BZ |Chrome Yellow
C2 |Gold Ash
CX |Dark Shadow Gray
D1 | Silver
DT |Matador Red Pearlcoat
DV |LightTundra Pearl
E4 |Cardinal Red
EA |[Cardinal Red
EP |Cardinal Red
FL |Toreador Red Pearl
FS |Spruce
G2 |Redfire Pearl
G3 | Pueblo Gold
JL  |Toreador Red
JM  |Toreador Red

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Arafazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50000
U1000

FD50001
FD50008
FD50001
U1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50000
FD50001

FD50001
FD50004
U1000

FD50001
FD50003
FD50000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50017
FD50026
FD50026
FD50024
FD50033
FD50021
FD50001
FD50016
FD50037
FD50004
FD50004
FD50004
FD50011
FD50023
FD50036
FD50031
FD50030
FD50030

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 Onzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU5003
UNI1000
ATU5011

ATU5011
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5011

ATU5011
ATU5009
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5020
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5021

ATU5004
ATU5011

ATU5009
ATU5009
ATU5009

ATU5006
ATU5006

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

14

Color Name

Nombre del Color

2003 continued
JP  |Silver Birch
L2 |[True Blue Pearl
LD |Medium Wedgewood
LL |Deep Wedgewood Blue
MK | Twilight Blue CC
P5 |Aspen Green Pearl
PX |Dark Highland Green
SN | Sonic Blue Pearlcoat
SQ [Cardinal Red
ST |Estate Green
SU | Amazon Green
TK |Mineral Gray
TS |Silver Frost
UA |Black
WB | Performance White
WP | Performance White
WT |Performance White
Y0 | Oxford White
Y3 |Black
Y9 |Silver
YA |Performance White
YB |Silver
YC |Black
YM |Silver
YN |Silver
YZ |Oxford White
Z3 |Silver

2002
14 |Silver
21 |[Cardinal Red
1C |Black
1Q |(Silver
7F | Twilight Blue CC
9L | Oxford White
9Z |Silver
A9 | Oxford White
AQ |Arizona Beige

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Reparacion de
Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

FD50022
FD50019
FD50018
FD50020
FD50003
FD50032
FD50029
FD50035
FD50004
FD50025
FD50014
FD50015
FD50010
u1000

FD50008
FD50008
FD50008
FD50000
u1000

FD50001
FD50008
FD50001
u1000

FD50001
FD50001
FD50000
FD50001

FD50001
FD50004
u1000

FD50001
FD50003
FD50000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50017

Ford Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU5012

ATU5020

ATU5009

UNI1000

ATU5003
UNI1000
ATU5011

ATU5011
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5011

ATU5011
ATU5009
UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5020
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5021

2002 continued




Ford Vehicles

0.5fl. oz. 80z 0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Color Name Item # Item # Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Fluidas 0.5 Onzas
Codigo Reparacion de 8 Onzas Codigo Fluidas Reparacion | 8 Onzas
del Color Arafazos y Fluidas Retoque | del Color de Arafiazos y Fluidas Retoque
de Desportilladuras Automotriz de Desportilladuras Automotriz
Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo # Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo #
2002 continued 2002 continued
B2 Harvest Gold FD50026 YM |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
B5 |Harvest Gold FD50026 YN (Silver FD50001 ATU5011
BP [Sunburst Gold ATU5017 YZ |Oxford White FD50000 ATU5003
BZ |Chrome Yellow FD50024 Z3 |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
CX | Dark Shadow Gray FD50021 ATU5004
D1 Silver FD50001 ATU5011 2001 and Prior Years
DT Mata.dor Red Pearlcoat FD50016 14 |silver FD50001 ATU5011
= |(Carelie) e FD50004  |ATUS009 | 53 | c5ginal Red FD50004 | ATU5009
EA Card!nal Red FD50004 ATU5009 46 |Dark Jade ATU5015
EP |Cardinal Red FD50004 ATU5009 1B |Medium Charcoal ATU5016
FL |Toreador Red Pearl FD50011 1c | Black U1000 UNI1000
FS | Spruce AL 1E  |[Silver ATU5008
FT |Charcoal Green FD50027 16 |silver ATU5001
2 i e A0 1Q |silver FD50001  |ATU5011
JL |Toreador Red FD50030 ATU5006 3L |DarkBlue ATU5002
JM T?read(?r Red FD50030 ATU5006 3P |Medium Blue ATU5010
I [l Tl Ao 7F | Twilight Blue FD50003 | ATU5020
L2 True.BIue Pearl FD50019 ATU5012 oA |Wimbledon White ATU5007
LD |Medium Wedgewood FD50018 9E | Special White ATU5014
LL | DeepWedgewood Blue | FD50020 9L | Oxford White FD50000 | ATU5003
MK TW|I|ght Blue CC FD50003 ATU5020 oM |White FD50002
PX Darl.< Highland Green FD50029 9z |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
S|y e Reees FOBOUED A9 | Oxford White FD50000 | ATU5003
ot |eanelirel s FD50004  |ATUS009 | aq |Arizona Beige FD50017 | ATU5021
27 IS ERR R FOB0EP B2 |Harvest Gold FD50026
S R TUE GEn AE0TE B5 |Harvest Gold FD50026
L FEELUE BA |Light Prairie Tan FD50013
I | sl BT BP |Sunburst Gold ATU5017
b | Bl . ey LUy BZ |Chrome Yellow FD50024
WB |Performance Wh!te FD50008 C Special White ATU5014
LI IR i e i AREILE CX |Dark Shadow Gray FD50021  |ATU5004
WT PerformanFeWhlte FD50008 D1 |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
YO0 Oxford White FD50000 ATU5003 DA |CaymancC ATU5013
V| B ity UNI000 f ppy | Mmocha Frost FD50005
U | Sl . FARERITOL) USRI E4 |Cardinal Red FD50004 | ATU5009
U | [ mEs b e ARSI EA |Cardinal Red FD50004 | ATU5009
e AREIIEOI] AU EG |Electric Currant Red FD50006 | ATU5018
YC |Black U1000 UNI1000

2001 and Prior Years continued
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Ford Vehicles

0.5fl. oz. 80z 0.5fl. oz. 8oz
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Color Name Item # Item # Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Fluidas 0.5 Onzas Fluidas
Codigo Reparacion de 8 Onzas Codigo Reparacion de 80nzas
del Color Arafazos y Fluidas Retoque del Color Arafiazos y Fluidas Retoque
de Desportilladuras Automotriz de Desportilladuras Automotriz
Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo # Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo #
2001 and Prior Years continued 2001 and Prior Years continued
EP |Cardinal Red FD50004 ATU5009 YG |Special White ATU5014
FL |Toreador Red Pearl FD50011 YM |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
FS |Spruce FD50023 YN |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
FT | Charcoal Green FD50027 YY |White FD50002
FV |Woodland Green FD50028 YZ | Oxford White FD50000 ATU5003
J Silver ATU5001 Z3 |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
JL  |Toreador Red Pearl FD50030 ATU5006
JM  |Toreador Red Pearl FD50030 ATU5006
JP  |Silver Birch FD50022
KM | Royal Blue FD50009 ATU5005
L2 |True Blue Pearl FD50019 ATU5012
LD |Medium Wedgewood FD50018
LL |Deep Wedgewood Blue |FD50020
M Wimbledon White ATU5007
MK | Twilight Blue CC FD50003 ATU5020
PA |Deep Jewel Green CC FD50007 ATU5000
PS | Pacific Green FD50012
PX |Dark Highland Green FD50029
SQ |[Cardinal Red FD50004 ATU5009
ST |Estate Green FD50025
SU |[Amazon Green FD50014
TM | Deep Jewel Green CC FD50007 ATU5000
TS |Silver Frost FD50010
TK | Mineral Gray FD50015
UA |Black U1000 UNI1000
UF |Toreador Red Pearl FD50030 ATU5006
WB | Performance White FD50008
WP | Performance White FD50008
WT | Performance White FD50008
YO0 | Oxford White FD50000 ATU5003
Y3 |[Black U1000 UNI1000
Y9 |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
YA | Performance White FD50008
YB |Silver FD50001 ATU5011
YC |[Black U1000 UNI1000

16



*TRUSTED QUALITY SINCE 1921

RUST-OLEUM’

Scratch and Chip Repair
Marker + Brush in One

« Non-clogging marker tip

« Flexible squeeze bottle allows for controllled
paint flow

« Can fill in small scratches or larger chips and dings
« Angled tip brush for easy application

« Apply clear coat for best results.

+ Matches OEM finishes

Reparacion de Araiazos y Desportilladuras
Marcador + Brocha en Uno

« Punta de Marcador con vélvula de flujo que no se atasca
« Botella flexible permite flujo controlado de pintura

« Pueda rellenar arafiazos pequefias o grandes desportilladuras
y abolladuras

- Punta de brocha en angulo para una facil aplicacion
« Para un mejor re suitado aplique capa transparente

« lgual que acabados de equipo original del fabricante
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“AUTOMOTIVE

TOUCH-UP

PAINT

RUST-OLEUM

. PHoqUE gt Automonsets

Automotive Aerosols
+ Any-angle spray technology

« Comfort tip button prevents finger fatigue

« 80z. size for car, truck, van, and SUV touch-up
« Apply clear coat for best results.

« Matches OEM finishes

Retocador para Automotives

- Presenta tecnologia de Rociado a Cualquier Angulo
« Botdn de boquilla cémodo previene fatiga del dedo

- Tamafio de 8 onzas para retocado de automaviles,
camiones, furgonetas, y vehiculos deportivos de utilidad

« Para un mejor re suitado aplique capa transparente

« lgual que acabados de equipo original del fabricante




For an Exact Match on Your

GENERAL MOTORS VEHICLE
1. Locate Your Manufacturer’s Paint Code

Your car or truck’s Paint Code is located on a Service Parts Identification plate.

SERVICE PARTS IDENTIFICATION DO NOT REMOVE
Locations vary by year and by GM vehicle model. (See lllustration A) The paint 26CEC 1435 CWXFBS  CC15753

. AE7 AJ1 AH7 A31 B30 B33 B85 C60

color code location for your model can be found below on the DK7 D48 EVA JC5 K8 K34 K6 LM7 M30

. . . . NC1 NP5 0SG Q4B SLM uo3 VB3 VG6

Service Parts Identification Plate Location Chart. Ves Y6 VXS XNG X88 YA7 YD3 YD YEY

YF5 YNG ZNG 18B 152 121 51U 6MT

7M
gg GM Group cars, except for Corvair and Corvette, have the identification plate 120

S under the hood on the upper left o right side of the firewall. For Corvair, locate
& thel.D. plate on the instruction panel brace below the glove compartment.
Corvette owners should contact a local dealer for cars built before 1984. “

55 GM Group cars made after Sept. 15, 1984 have a two-part color identification hicl . . p
A5 system. The Paint Code may follow “BC/CC” (base coat/ clear coat) and have

Z° anlora”l” “V"is normally the body color. (See lllustration A).
&) R —
2. Locate Your Vehicle Model Year ‘ e o o
Next, if you don't know the year of your vehicle, you will find it on your DRIVERS LIG, STATE 1D, FEIN #| 10/31/2011] LL36257

Vehidle Registration Card (See lllustration B).

3 o Locate Your Vehicle Year in the Following Pages.
Find your manufacturer and your Paint Color Code.
Choose your Rust-Oleum’ Touch-Up Paint product.

Manufacturer | Paint Code Location Manufacturer | Paint Code Location

Service Parts Identification Plate Location Chart

for General Motors Vehicles Buick A LM Hummer Al
Cadillac AM Oldsmobile AFJM
) Chevrolet A,B,C,DEG,J LM Pontiac A JKLM
o GMc A,B,C,D,EG, Saturn HM
° ()
(€]
{F ]

GM Paint Code Location

Description

A - Glove Box F - Right Wheel House | K - Left Rear Access

or Under Spare Tire (Pontiac Aztec Only)
o ° B - Passenger Side G - Left Side Under L - Inside Deck Lid
Q0 ° o Sun Visor Drivers Seat
(c) ° C - Behind Passenger H - Driver's Door M - Spare Tire Cover

Seat

D - Rear Face Right I - Driver’s Door Jam
“B"Pillar Face or Lower Sail Panel

E - Passenger Door J - Left Rear Storage
Rear Face Compartment Inside

Door
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General Motors Vehicles

Para Obtener el Mismo Color de Su

VEHICULO GENERAL MOTORS
1. Ubique el Codigo para la Pintura de Su Fabricante

El Codigo de la Pintura de su automvil o camidn se encuentra ubicado en la Placa de P ————— PPy ——
Identificacin de las Partes de Servicio. La ubicacién puede variar por el afio y el modelo del 1435 CWXFBS  CC15753
vehiculo GM. (Vea la llustracién mds abajo). La ubicacién del color de pintura de su modelo a1 Bao B33 B85 060
se puede encontrar en la Grafica para Ubicacion de Placa de Identificacion de Partes 0d S UKo 03 VB3 VG
de Servicio. 1B 152 121 51U 6MT
§ ’_z" Automéviles del Grupo GM, excepto para Corvair y Corvette, tienen su placa de "
+ 33 identificacion bajo la capota en el lado superior izquierdo o derecho de la pared
Y cortafuegos. Para el Corvair, ubique la placa de identificacién en la abrazadera del panel
de instrucciones debajo de la guantera. Los duefios de Corvette tienen que ponerse en “
contacto con los concesionarios locales para los automdviles fabricados antes de 1984.
r;;g‘ Los automéviles del Grupo GM que han sido hechos después del 15 de Septiembre de
ﬁ; 1984 tienen un sistema de identificacion del color de dos partes. El cddigo de la pintura
3 puede sequir“BC/CC” (capa base/capa transparente) y tiene una“L” o una“U”. La“U” es e IEFE.
® hormalmente el color de la carroceria (Vea la Ilustracién A). AL, | hassenaen
Axles Leaieu/ﬁema\ Unit Number File Number Cm;-nxKE 049
2 . Ubique el Aﬁo del Modelo de su Vehiculo gr;ell‘\sl?;"sseﬁgﬁe“ss[rATE 1D, FEIN # Exp‘rgl’lnfiD:‘le’zD11 P‘i_leLhC‘;;;eS'7
Ahora, si usted no sabe el afio de su vehiculo, usted lo encontrara en su g

Tarjeta de Registracion del Vehiculo (Vea la llustracion B).

3 o Ubique el Aiio de su Vehiculo en las Paginas Siguientes.
Encuentre el fabricante y su Codigo del Color de la Pintura.
Escoja su Pintura para Retocar de Rust-Oleum®.

Ubicacion del Codigo de Ubicacién del Cédigo

Grafica para Ubicacion de Placa de Identificacion de Partes de

Servicio para Vehiculos de General Motors Fabricante Pintura Fabricante de Pintura
Buick A LM Hummer Al
Cadillac AM Oldsmobile AF )M
00 [0/ Chevrolet A,B,C,D,EG,J, LM Pontiac A J K LM
e e GMC A,B,CD,EG, Saturn H M
{F ]
Descripcion de Ubicacion del Cédigo de Pintura de GM
A - Guantera F — Guardafango Rueda Lado K — Acceso Trasero lzquierda
Derecho o Debajo de la Rueda (Solamente Pontiac Aztec)
° de Repuesto
o B - Visor en el lado de G — Lado Derecho Debajo Asiento | L — Tapa de Cubierta Interior
(-] ° @G Pasajero del Conductor
() C — Detrés del Asiento para H — Puerta del Conductor M - Cubierta de Rueda de
Pasajero Repuesto
D - Lado Trasero Derecha 1 — Marco de Puerta de Conductor
Lado Pilar“B” 0 Panel Vela Inferior
E — Lado Trasero Puerta de J — Compartimiento para
Pasajero Almacenamiento Trasero
lzquierda Interior de la Puerta
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0.5fl. oz. 8oz

Scratchand | Automotive Scratchand | Automotive
Chip Repair | Touch-Up Chip Repair | Touch-Up
Color Name Item # Item # Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion | 8 Onzas Codigo idas Reparacion | 8 Onzas
del Color de Aranazos y Fluidas Retoque | del Color de Aranazos y Fluidas Retoque
de Desportilladuras | Automotriz de Desportilladuras | Automotriz
Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo # Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo #
Universal Items 2010 continued
Instant Chrome UNI1003 9967 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
. ) 234M |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Gray Filler and Primer SC2000 PRI2000
Universal Gray Primer PRI2001
Universal Black U1000 uNitooo  |2009
Universal Flat Black U1001 UNIT001 17 | Switchblade Silver GM60045 | ATU6036
| 19 |Black U1000 ATU6002
Clear Coat U3000 | CC1000 20 |Black U1000 | ATU6002
Universal Black Metallic UNI1002 25 |Dark Ming Blue GM60020
Universal Silver U4000 UNI2000 37 Imperial Blue GM60046 | ATU6037
41 Black U1000 ATU6002
2011 46 |Dark Green GM60033
10 | Arctic White GM60000 | ATU6003 50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006
17 | Switchblade Silver GM60045 | ATU6036 58 |Carbon Flash GM60044
25 |Dark Ming Blue GM60020 59 |Fine Silver Birch GM60041
37 |Imperial Blue GM60046 |ATU6037 67 | LightTarnished Silver GM60043
40 |White GM60001 72 (Standard Red GM60006 |ATU6013
41 Black U1000 ATU6002 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
58 |Carbon Flash GM60044 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
70 |Torch Red GM60028 79 | Merlot Jewel Pearl GM60047
79 |Merlot Jewel Pearl GM60047 9967 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
9967 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
234M |Silver u4000  |uni2oc0 |2009 Hummer
50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006
2010 59 |Fine Silver Birch GM60041
10 | Arctic White GM60000 | ATU6003 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
17 | Switchblade Silver GM60045 | ATU6036 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
19 |Black U1000 ATU6002
20 |Black U1000 ATU6002
25 |Dark Ming Blue GM60020 2008
37 |imperial Blue GM60046 | ATUS037 17 | Switchblade Silver GM60045 |ATU6036
39 |Indigo Blue GM60024 |ATUs012 | 19 [Black e sl
40 |White GM60001 |ATUs025 | 20 |Black VoY | Atieie
a1 Black U1000 ATU6002 25 |Dark Ming Blue GM60020
58 | Carbon Flash GM60044 37 |Imperial Blue GM60046 | ATU6037
70 | Torch Red GM60028 41 Black U1000 ATU6002
72 |Standard Red GM60006 |ATUs013 | 46 |DarkGreen (EEAEE
79 | Merlot Jewel Pearl GM60047 50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006

2008 continued
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ral Motors Vehicles

0.5fl. oz. 80z 0.5fl. oz.
Scratchand | Automotive Scratchand | Automotive
Chip Repair | Touch-Up Chip Repair | Touch-Up
Color Name Item # Item # Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 0.5 Onzas Flu-
Codigo idas Reparacion | 8 Onzas Codigo idas Reparacion | 8 Onzas
del Color de Aranazos y Fluidas Retoque § del Color de Aranazos y Fluidas Retoque
de Desportilladuras | Automotriz de Desportilladuras | Automotriz
Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo # Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo #
2008 continued 2007 Hummer continued
58 |Carbon Flash GM60044 59 |[Fine Silver Birch GM60041
59 | Fine Silver Birch GM60041 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
67 | LightTarnished Silver GM60043 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
72 |Standard Red GM60006 [ATU6013 12007 Saturn
74 | Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005 67 | Light Tarnished Silver GM60043
74 | Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
79 | Merlot Jewel Pearl GM60047 2006
95 |Ultra Silver GM60026 | ATU6001 12 | Galaxy Silver GM60021
96 |Ultra Silver GM60026 | ATU6001 19 |Black U1000 ATU6002
9967 |Silver U4000 UNI2000 20 |Black U1000 ATU6002
25 [Dark Ming Blue GM60020
2008 Hummer 33 |Light Driftwood CC GM60011 | ATU6021
50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006 41 Black U1000 ATU6002
59 | Fine Silver Birch GM60041 46 |Dark Green GM60033
74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005 47 |Medium Green GM60036
74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005 50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006
59 |Fine Silver Birch GM60041
2007 62 | Dark Spiral Gray GM60042
19 |Black U1000 ATU6002 67 | LightTarnished Silver GM60043
20 |Black U1000 ATU6002 70 |[Torch Red GM60028
25 |Dark Ming Blue GM60020 70 |[Torch Red GM60028
41 Black U1000 ATU6002 71 [Sunset Orange GM60030
46 |Dark Green GM60033 72 (Standard Red GM60006 |ATU6013
50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
59 | Fine Silver Birch GM60041 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
62 | Dark Spiral Gray GM60042 88 | Medium Spiral Gray GM60040
67 | LightTarnished Silver GM60043 94 (Blue Red GM60027 | ATU6004
72 |Standard Red GM60006 |ATU6013 95 [Ultra Silver GM60026 | ATU6001
74 | Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005 96 | Ultra Silver GM60026 |ATU6001
74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
88 | Medium Spiral Gray GM60040 2006 Hummer
95 |Ultra Silver GM60026 | ATU6001 || ELIELONS AL
96 | Ultra Silver GM60026 |ATUs001 | 39 |OlympicWhite ENEILTD ety
0967 |Silver U4000 UNI2000 59 |[Fine Silver Birch GM60041
74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
2007 Hummer
11 |PewterCC GM60015 |ATUs018 |2006 Saturn
50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006 67 | Light Tarnished Silver GM60043
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Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

2005
1
50
59

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Pewter CC
Galaxy Silver
Storm Gray
Black

Black

Dark Ming Blue
Light Driftwood CC
Beige Met
Indigo Blue
Black

Medium Red
Dark Green
Medium Green
Light Sandrift
Olympic White
Dark Toreador
Dark Toreador
Dark Toreador
Fine Silver Birch
Dark Spiral Gray
Light Tarnished Silver
Torch Red
Torch Red
Sunset Orange
Standard Red
Victory Red
Victory Red
Dark Cherry
Medium Spiral Gray
Gray

Blue Red

Ultra Silver
Ultra Silver

Hummer
Pewter CC
Olympic White
Fine Silver Birch

Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

GM60015
GM60021
GM60038
U1000

U1000

GM60020
GM60011
GM60032
GM60024
U1000

GM60019
GM60033
GM60036
GM60013
GM60009
GM60037
GM60037
GM60037
GM60041
GM60042
GM60043
GM60028
GM60028
GM60030
GM60006
GM60035
GM60035

GM60040

GM60027
GM60026
GM60026

GM60015
GM60009
GM60041

Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU6018

ATU6009
ATU6002
ATU6002

ATU6021

ATU6012
ATU6002

ATU6006

ATU6013
ATU6005
ATU6005
ATU6035

ATU6017
ATU6004
ATU6001
ATU6001

ATU6018
ATU6006

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

2005
72
74
74

2005
1
33
50
67
74
88

2004
1
12
14
19
20
25
28
33
33
39
41
44
46
47
49
50
51
51
51
54
59
62
67
70

22

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Hummer coontinued

Redfire Metallic
Victory Red
Victory Red

Saturn

Pewter CC

Beige Met

Olympic White
Light Tarnished Silver
Victory Red
Medium Spiral Gray

Pewter CC

Galaxy Silver
Storm Gray

Black

Black

Dark Ming Blue
Black Sapphire
Light Driftwood CC
Beige Met

Indigo Blue

Black

Medium Red

Dark Green
Medium Green
Light Sandrift
Olympic White
Dark Toreador
Dark Toreador
Dark Toreador

Light Bronzemist Metallic
Fine Silver Birch
Dark Spiral Gray
Light Tarnished Silver
Torch Red

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

GM60022
GM60035
GM60035

GM60015
GM60032
GM60009
GM60043
GM60035
GM60040

GM60015
GM60021
GM60038
U1000

U1000

GM60020
GM60003
GM60011
GM60032
GM60024
U1000

GM60019
GM60033
GM60036
GM60013
GM60009
GM60037
GM60037
GM60037
GM60025
GM60041
GM60042
GM60043
GM60028

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU6005
ATU6005

ATU6018

ATU6006

ATU6005

ATU6018

ATU6009

ATU6002

ATU6002

ATU6021

ATU6012
ATU6002

ATU6006

2004 continued



ral Motors Vehicles

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

2004
70
71
72
72
74
74
77
88
90
94
95
96

9967

2004
1
50
59
71
74
74

2004
1
33
50
67
74
88

2003
1
12
14
16
19
20

25

Color Name

Nombre del Color

continued
Torch Red
Sunset Orange
Redfire Metallic
Standard Red
Victory Red
Victory Red
Dark Cherry
Medium Spiral Gray
Gray

Blue Red

Ultra Silver
Ultra Silver
Silver

Hummer
Pewter CC
Olympic White
Fine Silver Birch
Sunset Orange
Victory Red
Victory Red

Saturn

Pewter CC

Beige Met

Olympic White
Light Tarnished Silver
Victory Red
Medium Spiral Gray

Pewter CC
Galaxy Silver
Storm Gray
Bright White CC
Black

Black

Dark Ming Blue

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

GM60028
GM60030
GM60022
GM60006
GM60035
GM60035

GM60040

GM60027
GM60026
GM60026
U4000

GM60015
GM60009
GM60041
GM60030
GM60035
GM60035

GM60015
GM60032
GM60009
GM60043
GM60035
GM60040

GM60015
GM60021
GM60038
GM60008
U1000

U1000

GM60020

8oz

Automotive

Touch-Up

Item # Color Name

80nzas Codigo

Fluidas Retoque | del Color

Automotriz de

Articulo # Pintura Nombre del Color

2003 continued

28 |Black Sapphire
33 |Light Driftwood CC
33 |[Beige Met

ATU6013 39 [Indigo Blue

ATU6005 40 |White CC

ATU6005 41 Black

ATU6035 44 |Medium Red
46 |Dark Green

ATU6017 47 |Medium Green

ATU6004 49 | Light Sandrift

ATU6001 50 |Olympic White

ATU6001 51 Dark Toreador

UNI2000 51 Dark Toreador
51 Dark Toreador
54 | Light Bronzemist Metallic

ATU6018 59
ATU6006 62
70
70
ATU6005 71

ATU6005 72
72

74

ATU6018 74
77

ATU6006 81
88

ATU6005 20
94
95
26

9967

ATU6009 2003

ATU6022 n
ATU6002 50

ATU6002 59
71

ATU6018
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Fine Silver Birch
Dark Spiral Gray
Torch Red
Torch Red
Sunset Orange
Standard Red
Redfire Metallic
Victory Red
Victory Red
Dark Cherry
Bright Red CC
Medium Spiral Gray
Gray

Blue Red

Ultra Silver
Ultra Silver
Silver

Hummer
Pewter CC
Olympic White
Fine Silver Birch
Sunset Orange

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

GM60003
GM60011
GM60032
GM60024
GM60001
U1000

GM60019
GM60033
GM60036
GM60013
GM60009
GM60037
GM60037
GM60037
GM60025
GM60041
GM60042
GM60028
GM60028
GM60030
GM60006
GM60022
GM60035
GM60035

GM60007
GM60040

GM60027
GM60026
GM60026
U4000

GM60015
GM60009
GM60041
GM60030

Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU6021

ATU6012
ATU6025
ATU6002

ATU6006

ATU6013

ATU6005
ATU6005
ATU6035
ATU6019

ATU6017
ATU6004
ATU6001
ATU6001
UNI2000

ATU6018
ATU6006



0.5fl. oz. 80z

Scratchand | Automotive Scratchand | Automotive
Chip Repair | Touch-Up Chip Repair | Touch-Up
Color Name Item # Item # Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 0.5 Onzas Flu-
Codigo idas Reparacion | 8 Onzas Codigo idas Reparacion | 8 Onzas
del Color de Aranazos y Fluidas Retoque | del Color de Aranazos y Fluidas Retoque
de Desportilladuras | Automotriz de Desportilladuras | Automotriz
Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo # Pintura Nombre del Color Articulo # Articulo #
2003 Saturn 2002 continued
1 Pewter CC GM60015 |ATU6018 70 |[Torch Red GM60028
33 |Beige Met GM60032 70 |[Torch Red GM60028
50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006 71 |Sunset Orange GM60030
67 | LightTarnished Silver GM60043 72 | Redfire Metallic GM60022
74 | Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005 72 (Standard Red GM60006 |ATU6013
88 | Medium Spiral Gray GM60040 74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
74 |Victory Red GM60035 | ATU6005
77 |Dark Cherry ATU6035
2002 81 |Bright Red CC GM60007 | ATU6019
11 Pewter CC GM60015 |ATU6018 90 |Gray ATU6017
12 | Pure White GM60005 | ATU6000 91 Dark Polo Green GM60029
12 | Galaxy Silver GM60021 92 |Dark Polo Green GM60029
14 | Storm Gray GM60038 | ATU6009 94 (BlueRed GM60027 | ATU6004
16 | Bright White CC GM60008 | ATU6022 95 |Ultra Silver GM60026 |ATU6001
19 |Black u1000 ATU6002 96 | Ultra Silver GM60026 | ATU6001
41 |Black u1000 ATU6002 | 5111 |Pure White GM60005 | ATU6000
20 |Black U1000 ATU6002
24 |(Opal BIu.e GM60039 2002 Hummer
25 | Bakilg Ble (Gl Bnendy 11 |Pewter CC GM60015 | ATU6018
2o/ | Begel Bl ezl el 50 | Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006
Zi | Bleccappilis (Ehieras 59 |Fine Silver Birch GM60041
33 ng!ht Driftwood CC GM60011 | ATU6021 71 |SunsetOrange GM60030
33 |Beige Met GM60032
39 (Indigo Blue GM60024 | ATU6012
40 |White CC GM60001 |ATuso2s |2002 Saturn
M Black U1000 ATU6002 11 Pewter CC GM60015 |ATU6018
44 | Medium Red GM60019 33 |Beige Met GM60032
46 |Dark Green GM60033 51 Dark Toreador GM60037
47 |Medium Green GM60036
49 |Light Sandrift GM60013 2001 and Prior Years
50 |Olympic White GM60009 | ATU6006 10 | Arctic White GM60000 | ATU6003
51 |Dark Toreador GM60037 11 |Arctic White ATU6020
51 Dark Toreador GM60037 11 Pewter CC GM60015 | ATU6018
51 Dark Toreador GM60037 12 Pure White GM60005 | ATU6000
54 | Light Bronzemist Metallic GM60025 12 |Silver Metallic GM60002 | ATU6015
56 Jasper Green GM60014 12C |Silver Metallic GM60002 | ATU6015
59 |Fine Silver Birch GM60041 13 |Silver Metallic GM60002 | ATU6015
60 |Gold GM60016 | ATU6031 13S | Silver Metallic GM60002 | ATU6015

2001 and Prior Years continued
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ral Motors Vehicles

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

Color Name

Nombre del Color

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and

Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Flu-

idas Reparacion

de Aranazos y

Desportilladuras

Articulo #

2001 and Prior Years continued

14
14
14
16
17
19
20
21
21
24
24
27
28
28
28
28
33
33
35
39
40
41
43
43
43
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
51
51
60
54
56

Storm Gray

Black

Storm Gray

Bright White CC
Light Slate

Black

Black

Light Blue

Light Blue

Opal Blue

Ultra Marine Blue
Regal Blue Metallic
Dark Blue

Black Sapphire
Navy Blue

Navy Blue

Light Driftwood CC
Beige Met

Green

Indigo Blue

White CC

Black

Bright Aqua CC
Emerald Green
Emerald Green
Bright Aqua CC
Medium Red
Medium Green CC
Dark Green
Medium Green
Light Sandrift
Olympic White
Dark Toreador
Dark Toreador
Dark Toreador
Gold

Light Bronzemist Metallic
Jasper Green

GM60038

GM60038
GM60008

U1000
U1000

GM60039

GM60031

GM60003
GM60023
GM60023
GM60011
GM60032
GM60018
GM60024
GM60001
U1000

GM60010
GM60034
GM60034
GM60010
GM60019

GM60033
GM60036
GM60013
GM60009
GM60037
GM60037
GM60037
GM60016
GM60025
GM60014

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU6009
ATU6008
ATU6009
ATU6022
ATU6010
ATU6002
ATU6002
ATU6014
ATU6024

ATU6029

ATU6007

ATU6021

ATU6012
ATU6025
ATU6002
ATU6023
ATU6011
ATU6011
ATU6023

ATU6030

ATU6006

ATU6031

Codigo
del Color
de
Pintura

60
68
70
70
71
72
72
74
74
74
75
76
77
80
81
83
84
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
96
521

2001
33
51

25

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Gold

Meadow Green
Torch Red

Torch Red

Sunset Orange
Standard Red
Medium Garnet Red CC
Victory Red
Autumn Maple CC
Victory Red

Red

Garnet Red

Dark Cherry
Medium Quasar CC
Bright Red CC
Gunmetal
Charcoal

Autumn Maple CC
Gray

Dark Polo Green
Dark Polo Green
Blue Red

Ultra Silver
Cayenne Red
Ultra Silver

Pure White

Saturn
Beige Met
Dark Toreador

0.5fl. oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Flu-

idas Reparacion

de Aranazos y

Desportilladuras

Articulo #

2001 and Prior Years continued

GM60016
GM60017
GM60028
GM60028
GM60030
GM60006
GM60004
GM60035

GM60035

GM60007

GM60029
GM60029
GM60027
GM60026
GM60012
GM60026
GM60005

GM60032
GM60037

Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas

Fluidas Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU6031

ATU6013
ATU6026
ATU6005
ATU6033
ATU6005
ATU6032
ATU6016
ATU6035
ATU6027
ATU6019
ATU6034
ATU6028
ATU6033
ATU6017

ATU6004

ATU6001

ATU6001
ATU6000



For an Exact Match on Your

IMPORT VEHICLE

1. Locate Your Manufacturer’s Paint Code

Your car or truck’s Paint Code is located on a

vehicle identification plate or sticker. Locations

vary by year, manufacturer, and by vehicle model.

(See lllustration A) The paint color code location

for your model can be found below on a
Vehicle I.D. Plate or Sticker.

2. Locate Your Vehicle Model Year
Next, if you don’t know the year of your vehicle, you

will find it on your Vehicle Registration Card

(See lllustration B).

Find your manufacturer and your
Paint Color Code. Choose your

Rust-Oleum® Touch-Up Paint product.

3 o Locate Your Vehicle Year in the Following Pages.

Vehicle I.D. Plate or Sticker

*MFD . BY : TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 03/02

GVWR 4465LB GAWR FR 2670LB RR 2670LB

THIS VEHICLE CONFORMS TO ALL APPLICABLE

FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY . BUMPER . AND

THEFT PREVENTION STANDARDS IN EFFECT ON

THE DATE OF MANUFACTURE SHOWN ABOVE .
GTWAQ30330923467 PASS . CAR

C/TR 4

G46 MODEL : GCH35L-YAH)S
A/TM :
NO0.600 %*

u Note: Vehicle I.D. Plate will vary by Manufacturer

B/U160E MADE IN JAPAN

Vehicle Registration Card

Vehicle Year ) Vehicle Make VIN
2005 YOUR VEHICLE XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
W Body Style ‘Application Type
CARRYALL PASSENGER
Axles | Leased/Rental Unit Number File Number ‘ County 049
LEASED LAKE
river's License Number(s Expiration Date Plate Number
DRIVERS LIC, STATE ID, FEIN # 10/31/2011| LL39257

Vehicle I.D. Plate or Sticker Location Chart for Imports

Grafica para Ubicacion de Placa de Identificacion del Vehiculo o de Etiqueta Adhesiva para Importados

0 0.0 0
G 6

(=K
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Import Vehicles

Para Obtener el Mismo Color de Su

VEHICULO IMPORTADO

1 o Ubique el Cédigo para la Pintura de Su Fabricante

El Codigo de la Pintura de su automévil o camién se

encuentra ubicado en una placa de Identificacién o

etiqueta adhesiva. La ubicacién puede variar por el

afnoy el modelo del vehiculo. (Vea la llustracion A).

La ubicacién del color de pintura de su modelo se

encuentra en la Grafica para Ubicaciéon de Placa de

Identificacion del Vehiculo o Etiqueta Adhesiva.

2. Ubique el Ao del Modelo de su Vehiculo

Ahora, si usted no sabe el afio de su vehiculo, usted lo

encontrard en la Tarjeta de Registracion de su Vehiculo

(Vea la llustracion B).

3 e Ubique el Afio de su Vehiculo en las
Paginas Siguientes.

Encuentre su fabricante y su Cédigo de Color de
Pintura. Escoja su Pintura para Retocar
de Rust-Oleum®.

Paint Code Location

Acura
Audi
BMW
Honda

Hyundai

Infiniti
Isuzu
Kia

Lexus
Mazda

Mitsubishi
Mercedes

J (all models Driver's Rear Door Jam)

L (Spare Tire)

G (Strut Tower, left or right)

J (all models Driver’s Rear Door Jam)
except Passport: D

J (all models except Excel B, Scoupe B, Sonata
BorlJ)

J (always Driver’s Door Jam)
A, C, D, J (Driver’s Door Jam), or Glove Box

J (Driver’s Door Jam), in older models it can be
under the hood or trunk

J (Driver’s Side Door Jam)

K, J (Firewall Inside Driver’s Door Edge
or Jam [Pillar])

A, B,CE)J
B,E,J

27

Placa de Identificacion del Vehiculo o Etiqueta Adhesiva

*MFD . BY : TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 03/02

GVWR 4465LB GAWR FR 2670LB RR 2670LB

THIS VEHICLE CONFORMS TO ALL APPLICABLE

FEDERAL MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY . BUMPER . AND

THEFT PREVENTION STANDARDS IN EFFECT ON

THE DATE OF MANUFACTURE SHOWN ABOVE .
GTWAQ30330923467 PASS . CAR

G46  MODEL : GCH35L-YAH]S
NO.600 *

/U160E MADE IN JAPAN
Nota: La Placa de Identificacion del Vehiculo
sera diferente para cada Fabricante.

Tarjeta de Registracion del Vehiculo

Vehicle Year Vehicle Make VIN
2005) YOUR VEHICLE XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
W Body Style ‘Application Type
CARRYALL PASSENGER
Axles | Leased/Rental | Unit Number File Number | County 049

LEASED
Driver's License Number(s)

DRIVERS LIC, STATE ID, FEIN #

LAKE
Plate Number

LL39257

Expiration Date

10/31/2011

Paint Code Location

Nissan A,B,E H, J K
Porsche E (Under Hood), J (Driver’s Door Jam),
L (around Spare Tire or Trunk)

Scion J (Drivers Door Jam)-Paint Code is 3 digits
long and can contain both letters and
numbers. The C/TR is where the exterior
color code starts.

Subaru G (Strut Tower, left or right) or J

Toyota J K

Volkswagen L (under the Trunk Deck Lid, inside Rear
Compartment, under the Mat, or on
Spare Tire Wheel Well)

Volvo C, G, E, J (either Driver or Passenger

Side Strut Tower, on the Firewall, on the
Radiator Support, inside Driver's Side Door
Edge or Jam)




Manufacturer

Fabricante

Color Name

Codigo del
Color de

Pintura Nombre del Color

Universal Items

2011

Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura

2010

Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura

2009

Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura

Instant Chrome

Gray Filler and Primer
Universal Gray Primer
Universal Black
Universal Flat Black
Clear Coat

Universal Silver

B536P
NH578
NH700M
NH731P
NH737M

B536P
NH578
NH700M
NH731P
NH737M
R525P

001
826
B536P
B92P
NH547
NH578
NH700M
NH731P
NH737M
R81

Royal Blue Pearl
Taffeta White
Alabaster Silver
Crystal Black Pearl
Polished Metal

Royal Blue Pearl
Taffeta White
Alabaster Silver
Crystal Black Pearl
Polished Metal
Tango Red Pearl

Black

Black

Royal Blue Pearl
Nighthawk Black Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Alabaster Silver
Crystal Black Pearl
Polished Metal
Milano Red

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

$C2000

u1000
U1001
U3000
u4000

HON1020
HON1011
HON1017
HON1018
HON1019

HON1020
HON1011
HON1017
HON1018
HON1019
HON1021

u1000

u1000

HON1020
HON1014
u1000

HON1011
HON1017
HON1018
HON1019
HON1001

ACURA

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001
UNI1000
UNI1001
CC1000
UNI2000

ATU10012

ATU10009
ATU10010
ATU10011

ATU10012

ATU10009
ATU10010
ATU10011
ATU10013

UNI1000
UNI1000
ATU10012

UNI1000

ATU10009
ATU10010
ATU10011
ATU10005

Manufacturer

Fabricante

2008

Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura

2007

Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura

2006

Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura

2005

Acura
Acura

28

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

001
826
B536P
B92P
NH547
NH578
NH658P
NH700M
NH737M
R81

001
826
B536P
B92P
NH547
NH578
NH658P
NH700M
R81

001
826
B536P
B92P
NH547
NH578
NH623M
NH658P
NH700M
R81

001
826

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Black

Black

Royal Blue Pearl
Nighthawk Black Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Graphite Pearl
Alabaster Silver
Polished Metal
Milano Red

Black

Black

Royal Blue Pearl
Nighthawk Black Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Graphite Pearl
Alabaster Silver
Milano Red

Black

Black

Royal Blue Pearl
Nighthawk Black Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Graphite Pearl
Alabaster Silver
Milano Red

Black
Black

0.51l. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Arafazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 0nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

U1000 UNI1000
U1000 UNI1000
HON1020 | ATU10012
HON1014

U1000 UNI1000
HON1011

HON1016

HON1017 ATU10009
HON1019 ATU10011
HON1001 ATU10005
U1000 UNI1000
U1000 UNI1000
HON1020 ATU10012
HON1014

U1000 UNI1000
HON1011

HON1016

HON1017 ATU10009
HON1001 ATU10005
U1000 UNI1000
U1000 UNI1000
HON1020 ATU10012
HON1014

U1000 UNI1000
HON1011

HON1005

HON1016

HON1017 ATU10009
HON1001 ATU10005
U1000 UNI1000
U1000 UNI1000

2005 continued



Import Vehicles

Manufacturer

Codigo

del Color
Fabricante :;\tura
2005 continued
Acura B92P
Acura NH547
Acura NH578
Acura NH623M
Acura NH658P
Acura R81
2004
Acura 001
Acura 826
Acura B92P
Acura B96P
Acura NH547
Acura NH578
Acura NH623M
Acura NH638M
Acura NH658P
Acura R81
2003
Acura 001
Acura 826
Acura B92P
Acura B96P
Acura NH547
Acura NH578
Acura NH623M
Acura NH638M
Acura NH658P
Acura R81
Acura R94
Acura YR524M
2002
Acura 001
Acura 826
Acura B92P
Acura B96P

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Nighthawk Black Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Graphite Pearl
Milano Red

Black

Black

Nighthawk Black Pearl
Eternal Blue Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Silver Met
Graphite Pearl
Milano Red

Black

Black

Nighthawk Black Pearl
Eternal Blue Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Silver Metal
Graphite Pearl
Milano Red
San Marino
Naples Gold

Black
Black
Nighthawk Black Pearl
Eternal Blue Pearl

051l oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
[tem #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

HON1014
U1000

HON1011
HON1005
HON1016
HON1001

U1000

U1000

HON1014
HON1013
U1000

HON1011
HON1005
HON1007
HON1016
HON1001

U1000

U1000

HON1014
HON1013
U1000

HON1011
HON1005
HON1007
HON1016
HON1001
HON1010
HON1015

U1000
U1000
HON1014
HON1013

ACURA

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

ATU10005

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000

ATU10005

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000

ATU10005

UNI1000
UNI1000

Manufacturer

Codigo del

Color de
Fabricante Pintura
2002 continued
Acura NH547
Acura NH578
Acura NH623M
Acura NH638M
Acura R81
Acura R94
Acura YR524M

Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura
Acura

29

001
826
B92P
B96P
BG30P
G93P-1
NH503P
NH526M
NH538
NH547
NH578
NH623M
NH638M
R81
R94
YR94M
YR505M
YR524M

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Silver Met
Milano Red
San Marino
Naples Gold

2001 and Prior Years

Black

Black

Nighthawk Black Pearl
Eternal Blue Pearl
Arcadia Green CC
Eucalyptus Green Pearl
Black

Black

Frost White
Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Silver Met
Milano Red
San Marino
Seattle Silver CC
Cashmere Silver
Naples Gold

0.5fl. 0z
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

U1000

HON1011
HON1005
HON1007
HON1001
HON1010
HON1015

u1000
u1000
HON1014
HON1013

HON1003

HON1000
u1000

HON1011
HON1005
HON1007
HON1001
HON1010

HON1002
HON1015

Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

ATU10005

UNI1000

UNI1000

ATU10002

ATU10007
ATU10007

UNI1000

ATU10005

ATU10008



Manufacturer

Fabricante

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Universal Items
Instant Chrome

2011
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi

2010
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi

2009
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi

2008
Audi
Audi
Audi

Gray Filler and Primer

Universal Gray Primer

Universal Black

Universal Flat Black

Clear Coat

Universal Silver

L041
LA7TW
LB9A
LXHO
LX7W
LY3D

LoA1
LA7TW
LB9A
LXHO
LY3D

Lo41
LA7TW
LB9A
LXHO
LY3D

4Q2
Lo41
LA7TW

Black
Reflex Silver
Candy White
Silver
Silver
Tornado Red

Black
Reflex Silver
Candy White
Silver
Tornado Red

Black
Reflex Silver
Candy White
Silver
Tornado Red

Desert Sand Mica
Black
Reflex Silver

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

$C2000

u1000
U1001
U3000
u4000

u1000
VW10002
VW10003
U4000
U4000
VW10001

u1000
VW10002
VW10003
U4000
VW10001

u1000
VW10002
VW10003
U4000
VW10001

TY90016
u1000
VW10002

AUDI

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001
UNI1000
UNI1001
CC1000
UNI2000

UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI2000

UNI1000

UNI2000

UNI1000

UNI2000

UNI1000

Manufacturer

Codigo del

Fabricante lc’lor::l:r:e
2008 continued
Audi LB9A
Audi LY3D
2007

Audi L041
Audi LA7W
Audi LB5S
Audi LB9A
Audi LY3D
2006

Audi L041
Audi LA7W
Audi LB5N
Audi LB5S
Audi LB9A
Audi LY3D
2005

Audi L041
Audi LA7W
Audi LB5N
Audi LB5S
Audi LB9A
Audi LY3D
2004

Audi L041
Audi LA7W
Audi LB5N
Audi LB5S
Audi LB9A
Audi LY3D
2003

Audi L041
Audi LA7W

30

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

Black
Reflex Silver

0.51l. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 0nzas

idas Reparacion | Fluidas

de Arafazos y

Desportilladu-

ras Articulo #

VW10003
VW10001

U1000

VW10002
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000
VW10002

Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNIT000

UNI1000

UNIT000

2003 continued



Import Vehicles

AUDI BMW
051l oz. 8oz 0.5fl. 0z
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # [tem # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 8 0nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
Codigo idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
del Color de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Arafiazos y Retoque
de Desportilladu- Automotriz . Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
2003 continued Universal Items
Audi LB5N |Indigo Blue VW10005 Instant Chrome UNIT003
Audi LB5S | Silver Blue VW10004 . .
Audi LBIA |CandyWhite |VW10003 Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000 PRI2000
Audi V3D |TornadoRed |VW10001 Universal Gray Primer PRI2001
Universal Black U1000 UNI1000
2002 Universal Flat Black  [U1001 UNI1001
Audi L041 |Black U1000 UNI1000 Clear Coat U3000 CC1000
Audi LA7TW Reﬂex Silver | VW10002 Universal Silver 14000 UNI2000
Audi LB5N |Indigo Blue VW10005
Audi LB5S |Silver Blue VW10004
Audi LB9A |Candy White [VW10003 2011
Audi LY3D |TornadoRed |VW10001 BMW 354 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
BMW 668 Black U1000 UNI1000
2001 and Prior Years
Audi L041 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Audi LA7W | Reflex Silver [ VW10002 2010 )
Audi LB5S |SilverBlue  |VW10004 BMW 668 | Black u1000 UNI1000
Audi LB9A |Candy White |VW10003
Audi LY3D |TornadoRed |VW10001 2009
BMW 354 Silver U4000 UNI2000
BMW 668 Black U1000 UNI1000
2008
BMW 354 Silver U4000 UNI2000
BMW 668 Black U1000 UNI1000
2007
BMW 354 Silver U4000 UNI2000
BMW 668 Black U1000 UNI1000
2006
BMW 354 Silver U4000 UNI2000
BMW 668 Black U1000 UNI1000

3



Manufacturer

Fabricante

2005
BMW
BMW

2004
BMW
BMW

2003
BMW
BMW

2002
BMW
BMW

Codigo del

Color de
Pintura

354

668

354
668

354
668

354
668

BMW

Color Name

Nombre del Color
Silver

Black

Silver
Black

Silver
Black

Silver
Black

2001 and Prior Years

BMW
BMW

354
668

Silver
Black

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

U4000

u1000

u4000
u1000

u4000
u1000

u4000
u1000

u4000
U1000

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI2000

UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

Manufacturer

Fabricante

2011
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

2010
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

2009
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

32

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

HONDA

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Universal Items

Instant Chrome

Gray Filler and Primer

Universal Gray Primer

Universal Black

Universal Flat Black

Clear Coat

Universal Silver

B536P
NH578
NH700M
NH737M
NH731P
R94
R525P
R81
R513

B536P
NH578
NH700M
NH737M
NH731P
R94
R525P

001
826
B536P
B92P
NH547

Royal Blue Pearl
Taffeta White
Alabaster Silver
Polished Metal
Crystal Black Pearl
San Marino
Tango Red Pearl
Milano Red
Rally Red

Royal Blue Pearl
Taffeta White
Alabaster Silver
Polished Metal
Crystal Black Pearl
San Marino
Tango Red Pearl

Black
Black
Royal Blue Pearl
Nighthawk Black Pearl
Black

0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacio
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

5C2000

u1000
U1001
U3000
U4000

HON1020
HON1011
HON1017
HON1019
HON1018
HON1010
HON1021
HON1001
HON1008

HON1020
HON1011
HON1017
HON1019
HON1018
HON1010
HON1021

U1000
U1000
HON1020
HON1014
U1000

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas

n | Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001
UNIT000
UNI1001
CC1000
UNI2000

ATU10012
ATU10009
ATU10011
ATU10010

ATU10013
ATU10005

ATU10012

ATU10009

ATU10011

ATU10010

ATU10013

UNI1000

UNI1000

ATU10012

UNI1000

2009 continued



Import Vehicles

HONDA
0.5fl. 0z. 8oz 0.5fl. 0z
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
Codigo idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
del Color de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Arafiazos y Retoque
de Desportilladu- Automotriz . Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
2009 continued 2006
Honda NH578 | Taffeta White [HON1011 Honda 001 Black U1000 UNI1000
Honda NH700M | Alabaster Silver | HON1017 | ATU10009 | Honda 826 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Honda NH731P | Crystal Black Pearl [HON1018 | ATU10010 | Honda B536P |Royal Blue Pearl |HON1020 | ATU10012
Honda NH737M | Polished Metal [HON1019 | ATU10011 | Honda B92P | Nighthawk Black Pearl | HON1014
Honda R525P |TangoRed Pearl |[HON1021 |ATU10013 | Honda NH547 | Black u1000 UNIT000
Honda R81 | Milano Red HON1001 | ATU10005 | Honda NH578 |Taffeta White [HON1011
Honda R94 | San Marino HON1010 Honda NH658P | Graphite Pearl |HON1016
Honda NH700M | Alabaster Silver [HON1017 | ATU10009
2008 Honda R513 |Rally Red HON1008
Honda R525P | Tango Red Pearl | HON1021 ATU10013
Honda 001 |Black U1000 UNIT000 1 15 nda R81 [MilanoRed  [HON1001 |ATU10005
Honda 826 |Black u1000 UNI1000 Honda R94 | San Marino HON1010
Honda B536P |Royal Blue Pearl |HON1020  |ATU10012
Honda B92P | Nighthawk Black Pearl | HON1014
Honda NH547 |Black U1000 UNItooo | 2005
Honda NH578 |Taffeta White |HON1011 Honda 001 Black U1000 UNI1000
Honda NH700M | Alabaster Silver [ HON1017 ATU10009 | Honda 826 Black U1000 UNI1000
Honda NH737M | Polished Metal [HON1019 ATU10011 | Honda B92P | NighthawkBlackPearl | HON1014
Honda R513 | Rally Red HON1008 Honda B96P | Eteral Blue Pearl HON1013
Honda R525P | Tango Red Pearl | HON1021 ATU10013 | Honda NH547 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Honda R81 Milano Red HON1001 ATU10005 | Honda NH578 | Taffeta White |HON1011
Honda R94 |San Marino | HON1010 Honda NH623M | Satin Silver HON1005
Honda NH658P | Graphite Pearl [HON1016
2007 Honda R513 |Rally Red HON1008
Honda 001 |Black U1000 UNI1000 Honda R525P Ta.ngo Red Pearl |HON1021 [ ATU10013
Honda 826 |Black 1000 UNI1000 Honda R81 Milano Réd HON1001 ATU10005
Honda B536P |RoyalBluePearl |HON1020 |ATu10012 | Honda B = olivien no R LAONIOTD
Honda B92P | Nighthawk Black Pearl | HON1014
Honda NH547 | Black U1000 UNI1000 2004
Honda NH578 |TaffetaWhite |HON1011 Honda 001 | Black u1000 UNI1000
Honda NH658P | Graphite Pearl | HON1016 Honda 826 | Black U1000 UNI1000
Honda NH700M | Alabaster Silver | HON1017 | ATUT0009 | HONd2 B92P | Nighthawk Black Pearl | HON1014
Honda R513 | Rally Red HON1008 Honda B96P | Eternal Blue Pearl |HON1013
Honda RS25P |Tango Red Pearl |HON1021  |ATUT0013 | HOnda G95P | Clover Green Pearl | HON1009
Honda R81 | Milano Red HON1001 ATU10005
Honda R94 [SanMarino  |[HON1010 2003
Honda 001 Black U1000 UNI1000
Honda 826 |Black U1000 UNI1000

2003 continued
33



Manufacturer

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Nighthawk Black Pearl
Eternal Blue Pearl
Clover Green Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Silver Met
Graphite Pearl
Rally Red
Milano Red
San Marino
Naples Gold

Black

Black

Nighthawk Black Pearl
Eternal Blue Pearl
Clover Green Pearl
Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Silver Met
Rally Red
Milano Red
San Marino
Naples Gold

Black

Black

Avignon Blue CC
Nighthawk Black Pearl
Electron Blue Pearl
Hampsted Green CC

Codigo del
Fabricante 5?.1?&3“
2003 continued
Honda B92P
Honda B96P
Honda G95P
Honda NH547
Honda NH578
Honda NH623M
Honda NH638M
Honda NH658P
Honda R513
Honda R81
Honda R94
Honda YR524M
2002
Honda 001
Honda 826
Honda B92P
Honda B96P
Honda G95P
Honda NH547
Honda NH578
Honda NH623M
Honda NH638M
Honda R513
Honda R81
Honda R94
Honda YR524M
2001 and Prior Years
Honda 001
Honda 826
Honda B26M
Honda B92P
Honda B95P
Honda BG11M
Honda BG30P

Arcadia Green CC

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

HON1014
HON1013
HON1009
u1000

HON1011
HON1005
HON1007
HON1016
HON1008
HON1001
HON1010
HON1015

u1000

u1000

HON1014
HON1013
HON1009
u1000

HON1011
HON1005
HON1007
HON1008
HON1001
HON1010
HON1015

u1000
u1000

HON1014
HON1012

HONDA

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

ATU10005

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000

ATU10005

UNI1000
UNI1000
ATU10004

ATU10003
ATU10002

Manufacturer

Fabricante

2001 and Prior Years continued

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

34

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

G83P-1
G95P
NH503P
NH526M
NH538
NH547
NH578
NH623M
NH638M
NH79M
R81
R94
R513
RP31M
YR94M
YR505M
YR508M-3
YR524M

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Eucalyptus Green Pearl
Clover Green Pearl
Black

Black

Frost White
Black

Taffeta White
Satin Silver
Silver Met
Arctic Silver CC
Milano Red
San Marino
Rally Red
Signet Silver
Seattle Silver CC
Cashmere Silver
Heather Mist
Naples Gold

0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

HON1003
HON1009

HON1000
U1000

HON1011
HON1005
HON1007

HON1001
HON1010
HON1008
HON1006

HON1002
HON1004
HON1015

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU10007
ATU10007

UNI1000

ATU10006
ATU10005

ATU10008



Import Vehicles

HYUNDAI
051 0z. 8oz 051 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automative
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
X Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz . Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
Universal Items 2009 continued
Instant Chrome UNIoo3 | Hyundai X2 Silver U4000 UNI2000
. . Hyundai Y5 Silver U4000 UNI2000
Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000 PRI2000
Universal Gray Primer PRI2001
! Y 2008
Universal Black U1000 UNIT000 | Hyundai R |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Universal Flat Black | U1001 UNI1001 | Hyundai 55 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Clear Coat U3000 €C1000 Hyundai EB,F1 |EbonyBlack [HY20001
Universal Silver U UNI Hyundai X2 Silver U4000 UNI2000
4000 2000 Hyundai Y5 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2011 2007
Hyundai 2R |Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Hyundai 2R |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Hyundai 55 |Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Hyundai 55 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Hyundai EB,F1 |Ebony Black | HY20001 Hyundai EB,F1 [EbonyBlack |HY20001
Hyundai SLS Silver U4000 UNI2000 Hyundai X2 Silver U4000 UNI2000
Hyundai SM | Bright Silver | HY20000 Hyundai Y5 |[Silver U4000 UNI2000
Hyundai WEA | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Hyundai X2 Silver U4000 UNI2000 2006
Hyundai Y5 Silver U4000 UNI2000 Hyundai 55 Silver U4000 UNI2000
Hyundai EB,F1 |EbonyBlack [HY20001
2010
Hyundai R |Silver U4000 UNR000 |[2005
Hyundai 55 |Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Hyundai | EB, F1 | Ebony Black | HY20001 |
Hyundai EB,F1 |EbonyBlack |HY20001
Hyundai SLS | Silver U4000 UNI2000 | 2004
Hyundai SM Bright Silver HY20000 Hyundai | EB, F1 | Ebony Black | HY20001 |
Hyundai WEA | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Hyundai X2 Silver U4000 UNI2000 | 2003
Hyundai Y5 |Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Hyundai | EB, F1 | Ebony Black | HY20001 |
2009 2002
Hyundai 2R |Silver U4000 UNI2000 .
Hyundai 55 |Silver U4000 UNiooo | Fyundai | EBF1 [EbonyBlack [HY20001 |
Hyundai EB,F1 |Ebony Black  [HY20001 .
Hyundai sLs | Silver vaooo  |unooo [2007 and PriorYears
Hyundai SM |Bright Silver | HY20000 Aot M |Bright Silver | HY20000
Hyundai WEA | Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Hyundai EB,F1 | Ebony Black | HY20001

35



Manufacturer

Fabricante

Color Name

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

Universal Items

2011
Infiniti
Infiniti

2010
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti

2009

Infiniti

2008
Infiniti
Infiniti

2007
Infiniti
Infiniti

2006
Infiniti
Infiniti

Instant Chrome

Gray Filler and Primer

Universal Gray Primer

Universal Black

Universal Flat Black

Clear Coat

Universal Silver

K23 | Silver
KH3 |Black

K12 | Silver Mist
K23 Silver
KH3 |Black

K12 Silver Mist

KH3 |Black
K12 Silver Mist

KH3 |Black
K12 | Silver Mist

KH3 |Black
K12 | Silver Mist

Nombre del Color

051 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y

Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

$C2000

u1000
U1001
U3000
u4000

U4000
U1000

NS70012
u4000
u1000

NS70012

u1000
NS70012

u1000
NS70012

u1000
NS70012

INFINITI

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001
UNI1000
UNI1001
CC1000
UNI2000

UNI2000
UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

Manufacturer

Fabricante

2005
Infiniti
Infiniti

2004

Infiniti
Infiniti

2003

Infiniti
Infiniti

2002

Infiniti
Infiniti

Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti
Infiniti

36

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

KH3
K12

KH3
K12

KH3
Ky2

EVO
KH3

326
549
AG2
AH2
P2
EVO
KH3

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Black

Silver Mist

Black
Silver Mist

Black
Pewter

Sunlit Sand
Black

2001 and Prior Years

Super White
Silver Frost CC
Aztec Red
Burgundy Pearl CC
Mahogany Pearl
Sunlit Sand
Black

0.51l. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Arafazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

u1000
NS70012

u1000
NS70012

u1000
NS70011

NS70008
u1000

NS70000

NS70006
NS70008
u1000

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 0nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

UNIT000

UNI1000

UNIT000

ATU7000
ATU7002

ATU7001

UNI1000



Import Vehicles

Manufacturer

Fabricante

Color Name

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

Nombre del Color

Universal Items

2011

Isuzu
Isuzu

2010

Isuzu
Isuzu

2009
Isuzu
Isuzu

2008

Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu

2007
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu

Instant Chrome

Gray Filler and Primer
Universal Gray Primer
Universal Black
Universal Flat Black
Clear Coat

Universal Silver

20 Black
8555 |[Black
20 Black
8555 [Black
20 Black
8555 |[Black
20 Black

46 Dark Green

59 Fine Silver Birch
67 Light Tarnished Silver
7156 | Dark Green
8555 |Black
926L | Fine Silver Birch
994L | Light Tamished Silver
20 Black

46 Dark Green
59 Fine Silver Birch

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

$C2000

u1000
U1001
U3000
U4000

U1000
u1000

u1000
u1000

u1000
u1000

u1000

GM60033
GM60041
GM60043
GM60033
u1000

GM60041
GM60043

u1000
GM60033
GM60041

ISUzZU

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001
UNI1000
UNI1001
CC1000
UNI2000

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

Manufacturer

Codigo del

Fabricante E?J?Jr‘ie
2007 continued
Isuzu 67
Isuzu 7156
Isuzu 8555
Isuzu 926L
Isuzu 994L
2006

Isuzu 20
Isuzu 46
Isuzu 50
Isuzu 59
Isuzu 62
Isuzu 67
Isuzu 7156
Isuzu 805K
Isuzu 8555
Isuzu 8624
Isuzu 926L
Isuzu 994L
2005

Isuzu 20
Isuzu 44
Isuzu 46
Isuzu 47
Isuzu 50
Isuzu 59
Isuzu 67
Isuzu 408G
Isuzu 7156
Isuzu 8555
Isuzu 8624
Isuzu 926L
Isuzu 9539
Isuzu 994L

37

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Light Tarnished Silver
Dark Green
Black

Fine Silver Birch
Light Tarnished Silver

Black

Dark Green
Olympic White
Fine Silver Birch
Dark Spiral Gray
Light Tarnished Silver
Dark Green
Dark Spiral Gray
Black

Olympic White
Fine Silver Birch
Light Tarnished Silver

Black

Medium Red
Dark Green
Medium Green
Olympic White
Fine Silver Birch
Light Tarnished Silver
Medium Red
Dark Green
Black

Olympic White
Fine Silver Birch
Medium Green
Light Tarnished Silver

0.5l 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

GM60043
GM60033
u1000
GM60041
GM60043

UNI1000

u1000

GM60033
GM60009
GM60041
GM60042
GM60043
GM60033
GM60042
u1000

GM60009
GM60041
GM60043

UNI1000

UNI1000

U1000

GM60019
GM60033
GM60036
GM60009
GM60041
GM60043
GM60019
GM60033
U1000

GM60009
GM60041
GM60036
GM60043

UNI1000

UNI1000




Manufacturer

Fabricante

2004
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu

2003

Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu

2002

Isuzu
Isuzu

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

39
47
50

1
20
39
47
50
382E
8555
8624
9539
9792

KH3
K12

ISUZU

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Indigo Blue
Medium Green
Olympic White

Pewter

Black

Indigo Blue
Medium Green
Olympic White
Pewter

Black

Olympic White
Medium Green
Indigo Blue

Black
Silver Mist

2001 and Prior Years

Isuzu
Isuzu
Isuzu

G95P
NH538
NH578

Clover Green Pearl
Frost White
Taffeta White

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

GM60024
GM60036
GM60009

GM60015
u1000

GM60024
GM60036
GM60009
GM60015
u1000

GM60009
GM60036
GM60024

U1000
NS70012

HON1009
HON1000
HON1011

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

8 Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

Manufacturer

Fabricante

2011
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

2010
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

2009
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

2008
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

38

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

KIA

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Universal Items

Instant Chrome

Gray Filler and Primer

Universal Gray Primer

Universal Black

Universal Flat Black

Clear Coat

Universal Silver

3D
6C
EB
S6

3D
6C
EB
S6

3D
6C
EB
S6
SM

3D
6C
9L
EB
S6
SM

Silver
Silver
Ebony Black
Silver

Silver
Silver
Ebony Black
Silver

Silver
Silver
Ebony Black
Silver
Bright Silver

Silver

Silver

Oxford White
Ebony Black
Silver

Bright Silver

0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

5C2000

u1000
U1001
U3000
U4000

U4000
U4000
HY20001
U4000

U4000
u4000
HY20001
u4000

U4000
U4000
HY20001
U4000
HY20000

U4000
U4000
FD50000
HY20001
U4000
HY20000

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001

UNIT000
UNI1001
CC1000

UNI2000

UNI2000
UNI2000

UNI2000

UNI2000

UNI2000

UNI2000

UNI2000
UNI2000

UNI2000

UNI2000
UNI2000
ATU5003

UNI2000



Import Vehicles

KIA LEXUS
0.5fl. 0z. 8oz 0.5l 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
i Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz i Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
2007 Universal Items
KIA 3D Silver U4000 UNI2000 Instant Chrome UNI1003
KIA 6C Silver U4000 UNI2000 . .
KIA o Oxford White | FD50000 ATUS003 Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000 PRI2000
KIA BB |EbonyBlack |HY20001 Universal Gray Primer PRI2001
KIA S6 Silver U4000 UNI2000 Universal Black u1000 UNI1000
KIA M Bright Silver HY20000 Universal Flat Black | U1001 UNIT001
2006 Clear Coat U3000 €C1000
KIA 6C |Silver U4000 UNI2000 Universal Silver U4000 UNI2000
KIA 9L Oxford White | FD50000 ATU5003
KIA EB  |EbonyBlack |HY20001 2011
KIA S6 Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Lexus 161 Silver U4000 UNI2000
KIA M Bright Silver HY20000 Lexus 202 Black U1000 UNI1000
2010
2005 Lexus 161 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
KIA oo |Gl U000~ {UNI2000 | ey 202 |Black U1000  |UNI000
KIA 9L Oxford White | FD50000 ATU5003
KIA EB Ebony Black HY20001 2009
KIA $6 |Silver U4000 UNI2000 | | exus 161 |Silver 14000 UNI2000
KIA M (Bright Silver | HY20000 Lexus 202 |Black U1000 UNI1000
2008
2004 Lexus 1C0 Millennium Silver [ TY90018
KIA 6C Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Lexus 161 Silver U4000 UNI2000
KIA EB Ebony Black | HY20001 Lexus 202 | Black u1000 UNI1000
KIA S6 Silver U4000 UNI2000
KIA SM  |Bright Silver | HY20000 2007
Lexus 1€0 | Millennium Silver | TY90018
Lexus 161 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2003 Lexus 202 Black U1000 UNI1000
KIA EB Ebony Black HY20001
KIA SM | Bright Silver | HY20000 2006
Lexus 100 Millennium Silver [ TY90018
2002 Lexus 161 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
KIA EB Ebony Black HY20001 Lexus 202 Black U1000 UNI1000
KIA SM Bright Silver HY20000

39



Manufacturer

Fabricante

2005
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus

2004
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus

2003
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus

2002
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

100
1(6
202

202
100
1(6

202
100
1(6

100
1(6
4M9

LEXUS

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Millennium Silver
Graphite Gray Pearl
Black

Black
Millennium Silver
Graphite Gray Pearl

Black
Millennium Silver
Graphite Gray Pearl

Millennium Silver
Graphite Gray Pearl
Cashmere Beige CC

2001 and Prior Years

Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus

045
202
1A0
1B2
10
1C6
3K4
3Né
an

4M9
6P2
6Q7

White

Black

Platinum
Antique Sage Pearl
Millennium Silver
Graphite Gray Pearl
Sunfire Red
Vintage Red Pearl
Almond Beige Pearl CC
Cashmere Beige CC
Classic Green Pearl CC
Dark Green Mica

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

TY90018
TY90009
U1000

u1000
TY90018
TY90009

u1000
TY90018
TY90009

TY90018
TY90009
TY90007

TY90004
u1000
TY90006
TY90013
TY90018
TY90009
TY90005
TY90008

TY90007

TY90011

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

UNIT000

UNI1000

ATU9009

UNI1000

ATU9007
ATU9009
ATU9003

Manufacturer

Fabricante

2011
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda

2010
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda

2009
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda

40

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

MAZDA

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Universal Items

Instant Chrome

Gray Filler and Primer

Universal Gray Primer

Universal Black

Universal Flat Black

Clear Coat

Universal Silver

39X
NN
UX

38H
39X
NN
UA
UX

38H
39X
GT
NN
UA
\(
YN
YZ
(¢4
G2

Silver
Black
Silver

Silver
Silver
Black

Black
Silver

Silver

Silver

Black

Black

Black

Oxford White
Silver

Oxford White
Dark Shadow Gray
Redfire Pearl

0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

5C2000

U1000
U1001
U3000
U4000

U4000
u1000
U4000

U4000
u4000
u1000
U1000
U4000

U4000
U4000
U1000
U1000
U1000
FD50000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50021
FD50036

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001
UNIT000
UNI1001
CC1000
UNI2000

UNI2000
UNI1000
UNI2000

UNI2000
UNI2000
UNI1000
UNI1000
UNI2000

UNI2000
UNI2000
UNI1000
UNI1000
UNI1000
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003



Import Vehicles

MAZDA
0.5fl. 0z. 8oz 0.5l 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
2008 2005 continued
Mazda 38H |Silver U4000  |UNI2000 |Mazda UA | Black U1000 | UNIT000
Mazda (X | Dark Shadow Gray | FD50021 Mazda YN | Silver FD50001 ATU011
Mazda YO Oxford White | FD50000 ATU5003
2007 Mazda 74 Oxford White | FD50000 ATU5003
Mazda « Dark Shadow Gray | FD50021
Mazda G2 Redfire Pearl  |FD50036
Mazda GT Black U1000 UNI1000 2004
Mazda NN |Black uloco  |UNitooo |Mazda @ | EokliEn AEUNES
Mazda VA Black U1000 UNIT000 Mazda X Dark Shadow Gray | FD50021
Mazda YO |OxfordWhite |FD50000 |ATUs003 | Mazda | Melttiaben) | [sUeey
Mazda W Silver FD50001 ATU5011 Mazda FL Toreador Red Pearl | FD50011
Mazda YZ |OxfordWhite |FD50000 |ATUs003 |Mazda X | Merlot AGHLR
Mazda G2 Redfire Pearl | FD50036
Mazda GT Black U1000 UNI1000
2006 Mazda 2 |True Blue Pearl |FD50019
Mazda AQ |Arizona Beige |FD50017 Mazda LL Deep Wedgewood Blue | FD50020
Mazda Q Gold Ash FD50033 Mazda NN Black U1000 UNI1000
Mazda « Dark Shadow Gray | FD50021 Mazda PT | White MZ30000
Mazda DV |Redfire Pearl |FD50036 Mazda PX | DarkHighland Green | FD50029
Mazda GT Black U1000 UNIT000 | Mazda SN Sonic Blue Pearlcoat | FD50035
Mazda NN Black u1000 UNI1000 | Mazda ST Estate Green | FD50025
Mazda SN Sonic Blue Pearlcoat | FD50035 Mazda TS Silver Frost FD50010
Mazda UA Black u1000 UNI1000 | Mazda UA Black U1000 UNI1000
Mazda YN Silver FD50001 ATU5011 | Mazda YN Silver FD50001 ATU5011
Mazda YO Oxford White |FD50000 ATU5003 | Mazda YO Oxford White | FD50000 ATU5003
Mazda Yz Oxford White | FD50000 ATU5003 | Mazda Yz Oxford White | FD50000 ATU5003
2005 2003
Mazda AQ | Arizona Beige |FD50017 Mazda AQ |Arizona Beige |FD50017
Mazda BZ Chrome Yellow |FD50024 Mazda B2 Harvest Gold | FD50026
Mazda Q | Gold Ash FD50033 Mazda BZ |Chrome Yellow |FD50024
Mazda « Dark Shadow Gray | FD50021 Mazda Q Gold Ash FD50033
Mazda FL Toreador Red Pearl | FD50011 Mazda X Dark Shadow Gray | FD50021
Mazda G2 |Redfire Pearl |FD50036 Mazda DV |LightTundraPearl |FD50037
Mazda 6T |Black U1000 UNIT000 | Mazda FL |Toreador Red Pearl | FD50011
Mazda L2 True Blue Pearl | FD50019 Mazda X Merlot FD50034
Mazda NN | Black U1000 UNIT000 | Mazda G2 |Redfire Pearl |FD50036
Mazda SN Sonic Blue Pearlcoat | FD50035

2003 continued
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Manufacturer

Codigo del

Fabricante 5?.1?&3“
2003 continued
Mazda GT
Mazda L2
Mazda LL
Mazda NN
Mazda PT
Mazda PX
Mazda SN
Mazda ST
Mazda 1]
Mazda TS
Mazda UA
Mazda \(]
Mazda YN
Mazda Yz
2002

Mazda B2
Mazda X
Mazda FL
Mazda GT
Mazda L2
Mazda LD
Mazda LL
Mazda NN
Mazda PT
Mazda PX
Mazda ST
Mazda SU
Mazda TS
Mazda UA
Mazda YN
Mazda YO
Mazda Yz

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Black

True Blue Pearl
Deep Wedgewood Blue
Black

White

Dark Highland Green
Sonic Blue Pearlcoat
Estate Green
Amazon Green
Silver Frost
Black

Oxford White
Silver

Oxford White

Harvest Gold
Dark Shadow Gray
Toreador Red Pearl
Black

True Blue Pearl
Medium Wedgewood
Deep Wedgewood Blue
Black

White

Dark Highland Green
Estate Green
Amazon Green
Silver Frost
Black

Silver

Oxford White
Oxford White

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

U1000
FD50019
FD50020
u1000
MZ30000
FD50029
FD50035
FD50025
FD50014
FD50010
u1000
FD50000
FD50001
FD50000

FD50026
FD50021
FD50011
u1000
FD50019
FD50018
FD50020
u1000
MZ30000
FD50029
FD50025
FD50014
FD50010
u1000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50000

MAZDA

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

8 Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000
ATU5003
ATU5011
ATU5003

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5003

Manufacturer

Fabricante

2001 and Prior Years

Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda

7]

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

6L
B2
FL
GT
LD
LL
NN
PT
PX
PZ
SU
TS
UA
YN
\(]
Yz

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Graceful Red CC
Harvest Gold
Toreador Red Pearl
Black

Medium Wedgewood
Deep Wedgewood Blue
Black

White

Brilliant Black
Brilliant Black
Amazon Green
Silver Frost
Black

Silver

Oxford White
Oxford White

0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

FD50026
FD50011
u1000
FD50018
FD50020
U1000
MZ30000

FD50014
FD50010
U1000
FD50001
FD50000
FD50000

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU8B001

UNIT000

UNI1000

ATU8000
ATU8000

UNI1000
ATU5011
ATU5003
ATU5003



Import Vehicles

MERCEDES
0.5fl. 0z. 8oz 051l 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # [tem #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
X Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz . Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
Universal Items 2005
Instant Chrome UNI1003 Mercedes 040 (Black U1000 UNI1000
. . Mercedes 761  |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000 PRI2000
Universal Gray Primer PRI2001
Uni | Black U UNI 2004
niversal Blac 1000 1000 fpercedes | o040 |Black Ul000 | UNIT000
Universal Flat Black | U1001 UNIT001 | Mercedes 761 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Clear Coat U3000 CC1000 Mercedes PR4 |Flame Red CH40016
Universal Silver U4000 UNI2000
2003
2011 Mercedes 040 |(Black U1000 UNI1000
Mercedes | 040 |Black U1000 UNI1000 mercejes ;::1 z't"’eerl g:iggos UNI2000
Mercedes 761 | Silver U4000 UNI20gp | Viereedes eelBiue
Mercedes PR4 |Flame Red CH40016
2010 2002
Mercedes 040 |Black U1000 UNIT000 | Mercedes 040 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Mercedes 761 Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Mercedes 761 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2009 2001 and Prior Years
Mercedes 040 |[Black u1000 UNIT000 | Mercedes 040 |(Black U1000 UNI1000
Mercedes 761 Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Mercedes 761 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2008
Mercedes 040 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Mercedes 761 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2007
Mercedes 040 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Mercedes 761 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2006
Mercedes 040 |Black u1000 UNI1000
Mercedes 761 Silver U4000 UNI2000
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Manufacturer Color Name

Codigo del
Color de

Pintura Nombre del Color

Fabricante

Universal ltems
Instant Chrome
Gray Filler and Primer
Universal Gray Primer
Universal Black
Universal Flat Black
Clear Coat

Universal Silver

2011

Mitsubishi uo4 |Silver

Mitsubishi X13 Black

2010

Mitsubishi uo4 | Silver

Mitsubishi X13 Black

2009

Mitsubishi PXR Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat

Mitsubishi uo4 | Silver

Mitsubishi X13  [Black

2008

Mitsubishi PXR |Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat

Mitsubishi Uo4 |Silver

Mitsubishi X13  |Black

2007

Mitsubishi AXR | Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat

Mitsubishi PBT | Patriot Blue Pearl

Mitsubishi PW7 | Bright White

051 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y

Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

$C2000

u1000
U1001
U3000
u4000

U4000
u1000

u4000
u1000

CH40023

U4000
u1000

CH40023

u4000
u1000

CH40023

CH40009
CH40000

MITSUBISHI

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001

UNI1000
UNI1001
CC1000

UNI2000

UNI2000
UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

Manufacturer

Codigo del

Color de
Fabricante Pintura
2007 continued
Mitsubishi PXR
Mitsubishi X13
2006
Mitsubishi AXR
Mitsubishi PBT
Mitsubishi PW7
Mitsubishi PXR
Mitsubishi X13
2006
Mitsubishi AXR
Mitsubishi PBT
Mitsubishi PW7
Mitsubishi PXR
Mitsubishi X13
2005
Mitsubishi AXR
Mitsubishi PXR
Mitsubishi X13
2004
Mitsubishi AXR
Mitsubishi PXR
Mitsubishi X13
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Color Name

Nombre del Color

Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Patriot Blue Pearl
Bright White
Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Patriot Blue Pearl
Bright White
Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Brilliant Black
Crystal Pearlcoat
Black

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-

idas Reparacion

de Aranazos y

Desportilladu-

ras Articulo #

CH40023

U1000

CH40023
CH40009
CH40000
CH40023

u1000

CH40023
CH40009
CH40000
CH40023

U1000

CH40023

CH40023

u1000

CH40023

CH40023

U1000

Import Vehicles

8oz.
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

UNIT000

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000



Import Vehicles

MITSUBISHI NISSAN
0.5fl. 0z. 8oz 0.5l 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
i Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz i Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
2003 Universal Items
Mitsubishi AXR | Brilliant Black CH40023 Instant Chrome UNIT003
Crystal Pearlcoat ] )
Mitsubishi | PXR |BrilliantBlack | CH40023 Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000 | PRI2000
Crystal Pearlcoat Universal Gray Primer PRI2001
Mitsubishi R87 | Radiant Red CC | CH40001 ATU4009 Universal Black U1000 UNI1000
Mitsubishi $23 | Bodega Beige |MT20000 )
Mitsubishi | X13 |Black U1000 UNI1000 Universal Flat Black | U1001 UNI1001
Clear Coat U3000 €C1000
2002 Universal Silver U4000 UNI2000
Mitsubishi AXR | Brilliant Black CH40023
Crystal Pearlcoat
Mitsubishi PXR |Brilliant Black CH40023 2011
Crystal Pearlcoat Nissan K12 Silver Mist NS70012
Mitsubishi | R87 |RadiantRed CC |CH40001 |ATU4009 | Nissan K23 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Mitsubishi $23  |Bodega Beige |MT20000 Nissan K50 | Dark Slate Pearl | NS70013 ATU7006
Mitsubishi X13  |Black U1000 UNIT000 | Nissan KH3 | Black U1000 UNI1000
Nissan QM1 | Cloud White NS70002 ATU7005
2001 and Prior Years 2010
Mitsubishi R87 | Radiant Red CC | CH40001 ATU4009 | Nissan K12 | Silver Mist NS70012
Mitsubishi $23 | Bodega Beige |MT20000 Nissan K23 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Mitsubishi X13 Black u1000 UNIT000 | Nissan K50 | Dark Slate Pearl |NS70013 ATU7006
Nissan K55 | Iridium Graphite | NS70014
Nissan KH3 Black u1000 UNI1000
Nissan QM1 | Cloud White | NS70002 ATU7005
2009
Nissan GT0 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Nissan K12 | Silver Mist NS70012
Nissan K23 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Nissan K50 | Dark Slate Pearl |NS70013 ATU7006
Nissan K55 | Iridium Graphite | NS70014
Nissan KH3 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Nissan QM1 | Cloud White NS70002 ATU7005
Nissan T0 Black U1000 UNI1000
Nissan UA Black U1000 UNI1000
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Manufacturer

Fabricante

2008

Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan

2007

Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan

2006

Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan

2005
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

K12
K23
K50
K55
KH3
am1
T0
UA

EV0
GTO
K12
K23
K50
K55
KH3
Ky2
am1
T0
UA

EVO
GTO
K12
K23
KH3
Ky2
am1

T0

UA

AG2
EVO
GTO

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Silver Mist
Silver

Dark Slate Pearl
Iridium Graphite
Black

Cloud White
Black

Black

Sunlit Sand
Black

Silver Mist
Silver

Dark Slate Pearl
Iridium Graphite
Black
Pewter
Cloud White
Black

Black

Sunlit Sand
Black

Silver Mist
Silver

Black
Pewter
Cloud White
Black

Black

Aztec Red
Sunlit Sand
Black

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

NS70012
u4000
NS70013
NS70014
u1000
NS70002
U1000
u1000

NS70008
u1000
NS70012
u4000
NS70013
NS70014
u1000
NS70011
NS70002
u1000
u1000

NS70008
u1000
NS70012
u4000
U1000
NS70011
NS70002
u1000
U1000

NS70000
NS70008
u1000

NISSAN

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI2000
ATU7006

UNI1000
ATU7005

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI2000
ATU7006

UNI1000
ATU7005

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

ATU7005

UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000

Manufacturer

Codigo del

Color de
Fabricante Pintura
2005 continued
Nissan K12
Nissan K23
Nissan KH3
Nissan Ky2
Nissan QM1
Nissan T0
Nissan UA
2004
Nissan AG2
Nissan EVO
Nissan GTO
Nissan K12
Nissan K23
Nissan KH3
Nissan KY2
Nissan am1
Nissan T0
Nissan UA
2003
Nissan AG2
Nissan EVO
Nissan GTO
Nissan KH3
Nissan KT3
Nissan KY2
Nissan QM1
Nissan T0
Nissan UA
2002
Nissan AG2
Nissan EVO
Nissan GTO
Nissan KH3
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Color Name

Nombre del Color

Silver Mist
Silver

Black
Pewter
Cloud White
Black

Black

Aztec Red
Sunlit Sand
Black

Silver Mist
Silver

Black
Pewter
Cloud White
Black

Black

Aztec Red
Sunlit Sand
Black

Black
Sterling Mist
Pewter
Cloud White
Black

Black

Aztec Red
Sunlit Sand
Black

Black

0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-

idas Reparacion

de Aranazos y

Desportilladu-

ras Articulo #

NS70012
U4000
U1000
NS70011
NS70002
u1000
U1000

NS70000
NS70008
U1000
NS70012
U4000
U1000
NS70011
NS70002
U1000
U1000

NS70000
NS70008
u1000
U1000
NS70007
NS70011
NS70002
U1000
u1000

NS70000
NS70008
U1000
u1000

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI2000
UNI1000

ATU7005
UNI1000
UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI2000
UNI1000

ATU7005
UNI1000
UNI1000

UNIT000
UNI1000

ATU7005
UNI1000
UNIT000

UNI1000
UNI1000
2002 continued




Import Vehicles

NISSAN PORSCHE
0.5fl. 0z. 8oz 051l 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
X Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz . Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
2002 continued Universal Items
Nissan K13  |Sterling Mist [ NS70007 Instant Chrome UNIT003
Nissan KY2  |Pewter NS70011 . .
Nissan QM1 [Cloud White |NS70002 | ATU7005 Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000 | PRI2000
Nissan 10 |Black U1000 UNI1000 Universal Gray Primer PRI2001
Nissan UA  [Black U1000 UNI1000 Universal Black U1000 UNI1000
Universal Flat Black [ U1001 UNI1001
2001 and Prior Years Clear Coat U3000 CC1000
Nissan 014 | Orange Mist CC ATU7003 Universal Silver 14000 UNI2000
Nissan 326 |SuperWhite ATU7000
Nissan 549 | Silver Frost CC ATU7002
Nissan AG2 | Aztec Red NS70000 2011
Nissan AH2 | Burgundy Pearl CC ATU7001 | Porsche 041 | Black U1000 UNI1000
Nissan AH3 | Cherry Red Pearl ATU7004 | Porsche 92U |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Nissan ASO  |Black Cherry CC | NS70004 Porsche A7W | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Nissan P2 Mahogany Pearl | NS70006 Porsche Lo41 Black U1000 UNI1000
Nissan (s3 Brushed Pewter [ NS70010
Nissan ESO | Champagne | NS70005 2010
Nissan EVO Sunlit Sand NS70008 Porsche 041 Black U1000 UNI1000
Nissan FSO | Sage Mist Green | NS70003 Porsche 92U | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Nissan GTO Black U1000 UNITooo | Porsche ATW | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Nissan KH3 Black U1000 UNI1000 Porsche L041 Black U1000 UNIT000
Nissan KNO | Silver Crystal | NS70009
Nissan KT3 | Sterling Mist | NS70007 2009
Nissan KNO Silver Crystal NS70009 Porsche 041 Black U1000 UNI1000
Nissan QM1 Cloud White NS70002 ATU7005 Porsche 92U Silver U4000 UNI2000
Nissan T3 | Sapphire Blue | N570001 Porsche ATW |Silver U4000  |UNI2000
Nissan 10 |Black U1000 UNIT000 | porsche LB9A |CandyWhite  |VW10003
Nissan A |Black U1000  [UNNOOO | porsche 1041 |Black U100 |UNI1000
2008
Porsche 041 Black U1000 UNI1000
Porsche 92U | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Porsche ATW | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Porsche LA7W | Reflex Silver | VW10002
Porsche LB9A | Candy White |VW10003
Porsche L041 |Black U1000 UNI1000
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Manufacturer

Fabricante

2007

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

2006

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

2005

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

2004

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

2003

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

41
92U
ATW
LA7TW
L041

041
92U
ATW
LA7TW
Loa1

041
92U
ATW
LA7TW
LoA1

41
92U
ATW
LA7TW
Lo41

41
92U
LA7TW
L041

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Black
Silver
Silver
Reflex Silver
Black

Black
Silver
Silver
Reflex Silver
Black

Black
Silver
Silver
Reflex Silver
Black

Black
Silver
Silver
Reflex Silver
Black

Black
Silver
Reflex Silver
Black

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladuras
Articulo #

U1000
u4000
U4000
VW10002
u1000

u1000
U4000
u4000
VW10002
u1000

u1000
U4000
U4000
VW10002
u1000

u1000
u4000
U4000
VW10002
u1000

U1000
U4000
VW10002
u1000

PORSCHE

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000
UNI2000
UNI2000
UNI1000
UNI1000
UNI2000
UNI2000

UNI1000

UNI1000
UNI2000
UNI2000

UNI1000

UNI1000
UNI2000
UNI2000

UNI1000

UNI1000
UNI2000

UNI1000

Manufacturer Color Name

Codigo del
i Color de
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color
2002
Porsche 041 Black
Porsche 92U Silver
Porsche L041 |Black

2001 and Prior Years

Porsche 041 Black
Porsche 92U |Silver
Porsche L041 |Black
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0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

U1000
U4000
u1000

U1000
U4000
U1000

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000
UNI2000
UNIT000

UNI1000
UNI2000
UNI1000



Import Vehicles

SCION
0.5fl. 0z. 8oz 051l 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automative
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # [tem #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
X Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz . Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
Universal Items 2008 continued
Instant Chrome UNIT003 | Scion 163 | Magnetic Gray [TY90024 ATU9013
Grav Fill d4pri o ORI Scion 209 |Black Sand Pearl [ TY90022
ray Fillerand Primer | 5C2000 2000 Scion 3R3  |Barcelona Red Pearl | TY90020 ATU9010
Universal Gray Primer PRI2001 | Scion 040 |SuperWhite |TY90000 | ATU9000
Universal Black U1000 UNI1000
Universal Flat Black | U1001 UNIT001
Clear Coat U3000 ccio00 {2007
Universal Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Scion 167 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Scion 1F7 | Classic Silver | TY90023 ATU9012
Scion 163 | Magnetic Gray |TY90024 ATU9013
2011 Scion 209 |Black Sand Pearl [TY90022
Scion 040 | Super White [ TY90000 ATU9000 | Scion 3R3 | BarcelonaRed Pearl | TY90020 ATU9010
Scion 209 | Black Sand Pearl | TY90022 Scion 040 |SuperWhite |TY90000 | ATU9000
Scion 1F7 | Classic Silver [ TY90023 ATU9012
Scion 163 | Magnetic Gray | TY90024 ATU9013
Scion 3R3  |Barcelona Red Pearl [ TY90020 ATU9010 2006
2010 Scion 1E7 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Scion 1F7 | Classic Silver | TY90023 ATU9012
Scion 040 | SuperWhite [TY90000 ATU9000 | scion 209 | Black Sand Pearl | TY90022
Scion 209 | Black Sand Pearl | TY90022 Scion 040 |SuperWhite |TY90000  |ATU9000
Scion 1E7 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Scion 1F7 | Classic Silver | TY90023 ATU9012
Scion 163 | Magnetic Gray |TY90024 ATU%013 1 2005
Scion 3R3 Barcelona Red Pearl | TY90020 ATU9010 Scion 163 Phantom Gray Pearl | TY90019
Scion 1E7 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2009 Scion 17 |Classic Silver |TY90023 | ATU9012
Scion 1E7  |Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Scion 209 |Black Sand Pearl | TY90022
Scion 1F7 Classic Silver TY90023 ATU9012 | Scion 040 Super White TY90000 ATU9000
Scion 163 | Magnetic Gray | TY90024 ATU9013
Scion 209 |Black Sand Pearl [ TY90022 2004
Scion 3R3  |BarcelonaRed Pearl | TY90020 ATU9010 | scion 163 | Phantom Gray Pearl | TY90019
Scion 040 Super White TY90000 ATU9000 Scion 1E7 Silver U4000 UNI2000
Scion 1F7 | Classic Silver | TY90023 ATU9012
2008 Scion 040 |SuperWhite |TY90000  |ATU9000
Scion 1E7 | Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Scion 202 |Black CC TY90002 ATU9001
Scion 1F7 | Classic Silver | TY90023 ATU9012
2004 continued
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SCION
051 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Manufacturer Color Name Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
Codigo del de Aranazos y
X Color de Desportilladu-
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo #
2004 continued
Scion 204 |[BlackCC TY90002
Scion 209 | Black Sand Pearl | TY90022
2003
Scion | 1E7  |silver | u4000

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

‘ ATU9001

| UNI2000

SUBARU

0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

Manufacturer Color Name

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

Fabricante

Nombre del Color

Universal Items
Instant Chrome
Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000
Universal Gray Primer
Universal Black U1000
Universal Flat Black | U1001
Clear Coat U3000
Universal Silver U4000
2011
Subaru | as |Si|ver |U4ooo
2010
Subaru | as |Si|ver |u4ooo
2009
Subaru | as |Si|ver |U4000
2008
Subaru | @5 |Silver | u4000
2007
Subaru | as |Si|ver |u4ooo
2006
Subaru | as |Si|ver |u4ooo
2005
Subaru | as |Si|ver |U4000
2004
Subaru | 89N |WarmGrayOpaIMica|SU80002
2003
Subaru | 89N |WarmGrayOpaIMica |susoooz
2002
Subaru | 89N |WarmGray0paIMica|SU80002
2001 and Prior Years
Subaru 89N | Warm Gray Opal Mica [ SU80002
Subaru 230 | Glacier White | SU80000
Subaru 262 | Quick Silver SU80001
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Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1003
PRI2000
PRI2001

UNI1000
UNI1001
CC1000

UNI2000

| UNI2000
| UNI2000
| UNI2000

| UNI2000

| UNI2000
| UNI2000

| UNI2000



Import Vehicles

TOYOTA
051 0z. 8oz 051 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
X Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz . Color de Desportilladu- | Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
Universal Items 2009 continued
Instant Chrome UNIoo3 | Toyota 1F7 | Classic Silver  [TY90023 ATU9012
. . Toyota 163 | Magnetic Gray [TY90024 ATU9013
Gray Filler and Primer | 5C2000 PRI2000 Toyota 3R3 | BarcelonaRed Pearl | TY90020 ATU9010
Universal Gray Primer PRI2001 | Toyota 4Q2  |Desert Sand Mica | TY90016
Universal Black U1000 UNI100o | Toyota 478 Sandy Beach [TY90021 ATU9011
Universal Flat Black | U1001 UNIT001 Toyota 202 |Black CC U1000 UNI1000
Toyota 209 |Black Sand Pearl | TY90022
Clear Coat U3000  |CCI000  |goyota 204 |Black CC TY90002 | ATU9008
Universal Silver U4000 UNI2000
2008
2011 Toyota 040 | Super White TY90000 ATU9000
Toyota 040 | SuperWhite |Tvooooo | ATusooo |T°¥Ot 056 | Nature White | TY50014
Toyota 202 |Black U1000 UNIooo | rovota 167 | Silver u4000 UNI2000
Toyota 200 | Black Sand Pearl | TY90022 Toyota 1F7 | Classic Sll.ver TY90023 ATU9012
Toyota 167 |silver 04000 UNI2000 Toyota 163 | Magnetic Gray |TY90024 ATU9013
Toyota 1#7 | Classicsiver | Ty90023 ATU9012 Toyota 3R3 | BarcelonaRed Pe.arl TY90020 ATU9010
Toyota 16 | Magnetic Gray [TYo0024 | ATU9013 | 1OY°t@ 42| Desert sand Mica | TY90016
Toyota 383 |BarcelonaRed Pearl [ TYO0020 | ATUS010 | 1OYOt@ 418 |Sandy Beach T¥90021 | ATUSOTT
Toyota 418 |SandyBeach |Tvooo21 |ATusorr |IovOt@ 202 |Black CC u1000 UNI1000
Toyota 204 |Black CC TY90002 ATU9008
Toyota 209 |Black Sand Pearl | TY90022
2010
Toyota 040 | Super White | TY90000 ATU9000 2007
Toyota 202 | Black u1000 UNI1000
Toyota 204 | Black TY90002 ATU900g | Toyota 040 |Super White | TY90000 ATU9000
Toyota 209  |Black Sand Pearl | TY90022 Toyota 056 | Nature White | TY90014
Toyota 167 |silver U4000 UNR00o | Toyota 1E7  |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Toyota 1F7 |ClassicSilver ~ |Ty90023  |ATUgo12 | Tovota N e e e
Toyota 163 |Magnetic Gray | TY90024 ATU9013 | Toyota 163 | Magnetic Gray [TY90024 ATU9013
Toyota 3R3 | BarcelonaRed Pearl | TY90020 | ATU9010 | TOYOta LS| FERraE ) NS AL
Toyota 402 | Desert Sand Mica | TY90016 Toyota 4Q2 | Desert Sand Mica [ TY90016
Toyota 418 |SandyBeach |TYo0021 |ATugo11 |Toyota 202 |Black CC U1000 UNIT000
Toyota 204 |[Black CC TY90002 ATU9008
Te 2 lack Sand Pearl | TY90022
2009 oyota 09 [Black Sand Pea 900!
Toyota 040 | Super White | TY90000 ATU9000
Toyota 056 | Nature White |TY90014 2006
Toyota 167 |Silver U4000 UNI2000 | Toyota | 040 | Super White | TY90000 | ATU9000
2006 continued
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Manufacturer

Codigo del

Color de
Fabricante | Pintura
2006 continued
Toyota 056
Toyota 1F7
Toyota 163
Toyota 3R3
Toyota 4Q2
Toyota 202
Toyota 204
Toyota 209
2005
Toyota 040
Toyota 056
Toyota 202
Toyota 204
Toyota 209
Toyota 1C0
Toyota 1C6
Toyota 1C8
Toyota 1E3
Toyota 1E7
Toyota 1F7
Toyota 4Q2
Toyota 6Q7
2004
Toyota 040
Toyota 056
Toyota 202
Toyota 204
Toyota 100
Toyota 1C6
Toyota 1C8
Toyota 1E3
Toyota 1E7
Toyota 1F7
Toyota 4Q2
Toyota 6Q7

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Nature White
Classic Silver
Magnetic Gray
Barcelona Red Pearl
Desert Sand Mica
Black CC

Black CC

Black Sand Pearl

Super White
Nature White
Black CC

Black CC

Black Sand Pearl
Millennium Silver
Graphite Gray Pearl
Lunar Mist
Phantom Gray Pearl
Silver

Classic Silver
Desert Sand Mica
Dark Green Mica

Super White
Nature White
Black CC

Black CC
Millennium Silver
Graphite Gray Pearl
Lunar Mist
Phantom Gray Pearl
Silver

Classic Silver
Desert Sand Mica
Dark Green Mica

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
ltem #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

TY90014
TY90023
TY90024
TY90020
TY90016
u1000

TY90002
TY90022

TY90000
TY90014
u1000

TY90002
TY90022
TY90018
TY90009
TY90010
TY90019
u4000

TY90023
TY90016
TY90011

TY90000
TY90014
u1000

TY90002
TY90018
TY90009
TY90010
TY90019
U4000

TY90023
TY90016
TY90011

TOYOTA

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU9012
ATU9013
ATU9010

UNI1000
ATU9008

ATU9000

UNI1000
ATU9008

UNI2000
ATU9012

ATU9000

UNIT000
ATU9008

UNI2000
ATU9012
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Manufacturer

Codigo del

Color de
Fabricante | Pintura
2003
Toyota 040
Toyota 056
Toyota 202
Toyota 204
Toyota 100
Toyota 106
Toyota 1C8
Toyota 1E3
Toyota 1E7
Toyota 3N6
Toyota 4Q2
Toyota 6Q7
2002
Toyota 040
Toyota 056
Toyota 202
Toyota 204
Toyota 209
Toyota 100
Toyota 14
Toyota 1C6
Toyota 1C8
Toyota 1E3
Toyota 3K4
Toyota 3N6
Toyota 4Q2
Toyota 6Q7
Toyota 8L7

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Super White
Nature White
Black CC

Black CC
Millennium Silver
Graphite Gray Pearl
Lunar Mist
Phantom Gray Pearl
Silver

Vintage Red Pearl
Desert Sand Mica
Dark Green Mica

Super White
Nature White
Black CC

Black CC

Black Sand Pearl
Millennium Silver
Silver Metallic Opal
Graphite Gray Pearl
Lunar Mist
Phantom Gray Pearl
Sunfire Red
Vintage Red Pearl
Desert Sand Mica
Dark Green Mica
Stellar Blue Pearl

051l oz.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

TY90000
TY90014
U1000

TY90002
TY90018
TY90009
TY90010
TY90019
U4000

TY90008
TY90016
TY90011

TY90000
TY90014
U1000

TY90002
TY90022
TY90018
TY90015
TY90009
TY90010
TY90019
TY90005
TY90008
TY90016
TY90011
TY90017

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

8 Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

ATU9000

UNI1000
ATU9008

UNI2000

ATU9000

UNI1000
ATU9008



Import Vehicles

TOYOTA VOLKSWAGON
051 0z. 8oz 051 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratchand Automotive
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
2001 and Prior Years Universal Items
Toyota 040 | Super White | TY90000 ATU9000 Instant Chrome UNI1003
Toyota 045 | White TY90004 Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000 | PRI2000
Toyota 056 | Nature White |TY90014 Universal Gray Primer PRIZ001
Toyota 147 | Silver CC ATU9002
Toyota 148 |Silver CC ATU9002 Universal Black U1000 UNI1000
Toyota 176 | Platinum Silver CC ATU9001 Universal Flat Black | U1001 UNI1001
Toyota 202 | Black u1000 UNI1000 Clear Coat 03000 CC1000
Toyota 204 |Black CC TY90002 | ATU9008 ) )
Toyota 209 | Black Sand Pearl | TY90022 Universal Silver 14000 UNI2000
Toyota 541 | Yellow CC ATU9006
Toyota 557 |Créme ATU9005 2011
Toyota 751 | Evergreen Pearl |TY90012 Volkswagen | L1041 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Toyota 180 |Platinum TY90006 Volkswagen | LA7W | Reflex Silver | VW10002
Toyota 1B2 | Antique Sage Pearl [ TY90013 Volkswagen | LB9A | Candy White | VW10003
Toyota 1C0 | Millennium Silver [TY90018 Volkswagen | LXH0 |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Toyota 1¢4 | Silver Metallic Opal | TY90015 Volkswagen | LXTW | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Toyota 1C6 | Graphite Gray Pearl | TY90009 Volkswagen | L¥3D |TornadoRed |VW10001
Toyota 18 | Lunar Mist TY90010
Toyota 1E3 | Phantom Gray Pearl | TY90019 2010
Toyota 3E5 Super Red Il TY90001 ATU9004 | Volkswagen | 1041 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Toyota 3H4 | Medium Red Pearl | TY90003 Volkswagen | LA7W |Reflex Silver  [VW10002
Toyota 3K4 | Sunfire Red TY90005 Volkswagen| LB9A |CandyWhite |VW10003
Toyota 3N6 | Vintage Red Pearl | TY90008 Volkswagen | LXHO |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Toyota 4)1 | Almond Beige Pearl CC ATU9007 | Volkswagen| LY3D |TornadoRed |VW10001
Toyota 4M9 | Cashmere Beige CC | TY90007 ATU9009
Toyota 4Q2 Desert Sand Mica | TY90016 2009
Toyota 6P2 | Classic Green Pearl CC ATU9003 | Volkswagen | L041 |Black U1000 UNI1000
Toyota 607 | DarkGreenMica |TY90011 Volkswagen | LA7W |Reflex Silver VW10002
Toyota 8L7 | Stellar Blue Pearl | TY90017 Volkswagen | IB9A |Candy White |VW10003
Volkswagen | LXHO |Silver U4000 UNI2000
Volkswagen | LY3D |TornadoRed |VW10001
2008
Volkswagen| 4Q2 |Desert Sand Mica | TY90016
Volkswagen | L1041 |Black u1000 UNI1000
Volkswagen | LA7W |Reflex Silver  |VW10002
Volkswagen| LY3D |TornadoRed |VW10001
Volkswagen| LB9A |CandyWhite |VW10003
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Manufacturer

Fabricante

2007

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

2006

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

2005

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

2004

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

2003

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Codigo del
Color de
Pintura

L041

LA7TW
LB5S
LB9A
LY3D

Loa1

LA7TW
LB5N
LB5S
LB9A
LY3D

L041

LA7W
LB5N
LB5S
LB9A
LY3D

LoA1

LA7TW
LB5N
LB5S
LB9A
LY3D

L041

LA7TW
LB5N
LB5S

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Black

Reflex Silver
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue

0.5fl. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

U1000

VW10002
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004

VOLKSWAGON

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
[tem #

80nzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

UNI1000

Manufacturer

Paint
Color
Code *

Codigo del

Fabricante Slor:::r:e
2003 continued
Volkswagen | LB9A
Volkswagen | LY3D
2002
Volkswagen | 1041
Volkswagen | LATW
Volkswagen | LB5N
Volkswagen | LB5S
Volkswagen | LB9A
Volkswagen | LY3D

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
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L041
LA7TW
LB5N
LB5S
LB9A
LY3D

Color Name

Nombre del Color

Candy White
Tornado Red

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

2001 and Prior Years

Black

Reflex Silver
Indigo Blue
Silver Blue
Candy White
Tornado Red

0.5f1. 0z.
Scratch and
Chip Repair
Item #

0.5 Onzas Flu-
idas Reparacion
de Aranazos y
Desportilladu-
ras Articulo #

VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

u1000

VW10002
VW10005
VW10004
VW10003
VW10001

Import Vehicles

8oz
Automotive
Touch-Up
Item #

80Onzas
Fluidas
Retoque
Automotriz
Articulo #

UNI1000

UNI1000



Import Vehicles

VOLVO
0.5fl. 0z. 8oz 051l 0z.
Scratch and Automotive Scratch and Automative
Chip Repair Touch-Up Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item # Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #
0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas 0.5 Onzas Flu- 80nzas
idas Reparacion | Fluidas idas Reparacion | Fluidas
Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque Codigo del de Aranazos y Retoque
X Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz . Color de Desportilladu- | Automotriz
Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo # Fabricante Pintura Nombre del Color ras Articulo # Articulo #
Universal Items 2011
Instant Chrome UNI1003 Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
. . Volvo 426 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
Gray Filler and Primer | SC2000 PRI2000
Universal Gray Primer PRI2001
Universal Black U1000 UNI1000
Universal Flat Black 2010
niversal Flat Black | U1001 UNIOOT 1y01v0 019 |Black U1000 | UNIT000
Clear Coat U3000 CC1000 Volvo 426 Silver U4000 UNI2000
Universal Silver U4000 UNI2000
2009
Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
2008
Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2007
Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
2006
Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 Silver U4000 UNI2000
2005
Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
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Import Vehicles

VOLVO

0.5fl. 0z. 8oz

Scratch and Automotive

Chip Repair Touch-Up
Manufacturer Color Name Item # Item #

] c Fluidas
del an Retoque
X Color de Desportilladu- Automotriz

Fabricante Pintura ras Articulo # Articulo #
2004
Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
2003
Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
2002
Volvo 019 Black U1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
2001 and Prior Years
Volvo 019 |Black u1000 UNI1000
Volvo 426 | Silver U4000 UNI2000
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